
2025 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll

Sorted By tax key number
Manufacturing values suppressed

Village of Cascade , Sheboygan County

Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

CASCADE
NA
 WI 99999

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT)

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 

 Totals 0.00059111520200 School 4473
Vtech School 1100

  

WYNVEEN TRUST
LOWELL G & PATRICIA A WYNVEEN
603 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1387

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE W 60' OF LOT 1 & ALL OF LOT 6 
BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$69,700

$69,700
$85,000

$85,000
59111520220 606 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KEVIN K BLANKE
KARI A BLANKE
N8730 RHINE RD
ELKHART LAKE WI 53020-1617

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) ALL LOTS 3 & 4 & W 15'LOTS 2 & 5,BLK 
1,& INCL WLY 75'OF ALLEY IN SD BLK 1.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.548

0.548
$25,500

$25,500
$107,500

$107,500
$133,000

$133,000
59111520240 602 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DONNA M PAAPE
RALPH J PAAPE
N311 COUNTY ROAD CC
RANDOM LAKE WI 53075-1319

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE E 45'OF LOT 5 & THE E 45'OF LOT 
2,BLK 1.

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$20,100

$20,100
$69,900

$69,900
$90,000

$90,000
59111520250 604 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

AMANDA J TAYLOR
608 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1386

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$80,400

$80,400
$95,700

$95,700
59111520260 608 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ROBERT L VELASQUEZ
CHRISTOPHER J SHOULDICE
610 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1386

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$23,000

$23,000
$90,700

$90,700
$113,700

$113,700
59111520270 610 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) PRT LOT 1 BLK 2,COM AT NE COR,SD 
LOT,TH SE ALG ELY LN SD LOT 106',NW TO NW COR SD LOT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111520280 COUNTY RD NN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KARL W & KATHLEEN J LEISSRING
PO BOX 261
CASCADE WI 53011-0261

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 1 & 2 & THE E 45'LOT 3, BLK 
2,EXC COM AT NE COR,SD LOT 1,TH SE ALG ELY LN SD LOT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.540

0.540
$25,400

$25,400
$152,900

$152,900
$178,300

$178,300
59111520291 417 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ROBERT E RADTKE
415 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1392

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE W 15'OF LOT 3,ALL OF LOT 4 & E 
20'OF LOT 5,BLK 2; AND VAC ALLEY LYING ADJ THERETO.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$21,600

$21,600
$68,600

$68,600
$90,200

$90,200
59111520301 415 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

504 KBJB LLC
404 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 5,EXC THE E 20'OF SD LOT ALSO 
ALL OF LOT 8,& THE W 20'OF LOT 9,ALL IN BLK 2; AND VAC 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1
G2

Totals

0.000
0.480

0.480

$0
$21,500

$21,500

$159,700
$69,800

$229,500

$159,700
$91,300

$251,000

59111520311 504 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100
School 4473

  

JAMIE SCHULTZ
413 FRANCIS AVE # A
CASCADE WI 53011-1392

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 6 BLK 2 & THAT PRT OF VAC E 
WATER ST LYING BETWEEN BLKS 2 & 3 & N OF N LN MILW RIV 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.720

0.720
$27,200

$27,200
$118,600

$118,600
$145,800

$145,800
59111520321 413 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CHRISTINE M KING
502 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1393

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 7 BLK 2, AND SLY 1/2 VAC ALLEY 
LYING ADJACENT THERETO ON SAME SIDE OF RIVER.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$17,000

$17,000
$76,200

$76,200
$93,200

$93,200
59111520331 502 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

STEVEN W SIPPEL
LAURIE A SIPPEL
507 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1233

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE E 40'OF LOT 9 & ALL OF LOT 
10,BLK 2 AND SLY PRT VAC LYING ADJ THERETO.

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.360

0.360
$19,100

$19,100
$26,500

$26,500
$45,600

$45,600
59111520341 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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CAPITAL INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
1607 SANDSTONE LN
HOWARDS GROVE WI 53083-1395

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 11 & 12, BLK 2; AND SLY PRT VAC 
ALLEY LYING ADJ THERETO.

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.450

0.450
$20,900

$20,900
$161,700

$161,700
$182,600

$182,600
59111520361 508 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

GENE A ALTHEN
KATHY L ALTHEN
411 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1392

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 1-2 & 3 OF BLK 3 LYING E OF 
DISCONT FOREST MILL RACE EXC THAT PRT OF LOTS 1 & 2 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.418

0.418
$23,200

$23,200
$156,600

$156,600
$179,800

$179,800
59111520380 411 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RONALD M GEIB
403 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1392

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) ALL OF LOTS 4 & 5,BLK 3 EXC THE W 
20'OF LOT 5 & INCL THAT PRT LOT 3 LYING SWLY OF THE 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$21,500

$21,500
$80,400

$80,400
$101,900

$101,900
59111520390 403 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

BEVERLY A HELLMER
WILLIAM A HELLMER
401 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1392

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE W 20'OF LOT 5 AND THE E 40'OF 
LOT 6 BLK 3.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$97,700

$97,700
$113,000

$113,000
59111520400 401 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SAMANTHA M FREY
401 W WATER ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1607

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE WLY 20'OF LOT 6 & ALL OF LOT 7 
BLK 3 EXC THE NWLY 73'OF AFORE DESC.

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.140

0.140
$10,400

$10,400
$88,400

$88,400
$98,800

$98,800
59111520410 401 WEST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

LAKE SANDS LLC
PO BOX 228
CASCADE WI 53011-0228

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE NWLY 73'OF LOT 7,& THE NWLY 
73' OF THE WLY 20'OF LOT 6 BLK 3.

Acres:                   0.130                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.130

0.130
$9,600

$9,600
$57,000

$57,000
$66,600

$66,600
59111520420 405 WEST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

BRIAN T HOGAN
404 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1600

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 8 & 9,BLK 3.

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$23,000

$23,000
$88,600

$88,600
$111,600

$111,600
59111520440 404 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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CATHERINE A HERATY
PO BOX 057
CASCADE WI 53011-0057

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 10 & WLY 6' OF LOT 11 BLK 3.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.227

0.227
$16,800

$16,800
$83,900

$83,900
$100,700

$100,700
59111520450 406 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

408 KBJB LLC
404 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 11,BLK 3,EXC THE WLY 6' OF SD 
LOT 11,& ALSO LOT 12, BLK 3,EXC COM AT SE COR SD LOT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.346

0.346
$21,500

$21,500
$72,100

$72,100
$93,600

$93,600
59111520460 408 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JOSEPH C NENNIG JR
115 1/2 FOREST AVE
PLYMOUTH WI 53073-1217

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) PRT LOTS 12 & 13,BLK 3,COM AT A 
PNT 25'W OF SE COR SD LOT 13,TH N 114',SWLY TO A PNT 

Acres:                   0.130                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.130

0.130
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
59111520480 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JOSEPH C NENNIG JR
115 1/2 FOREST AVE
PLYMOUTH WI 53073-1217

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THAT PRT OF THE ELY 25' OF LOT 13 & 
THAT PRT OF LOT 14 THAT LIES S & E OF MILWAUKEE RIVER 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.251

0.251
$16,100

$16,100
$28,900

$28,900
$45,000

$45,000
59111520490 412 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

LAKE SANDS LLC
PO BOX 228
CASCADE WI 53011-0228

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE ELY 30' OF THE SLY 60' OF LOT 14 
BLK 3.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.041

0.041
$3,100

$3,100
$60,300

$60,300
$63,400

$63,400
59111520500 414 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JOSEPH L FISCHER
406 W WATER ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1608

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) N1/2 OF LOT 1 BLK 4.

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.100

0.100
$7,400

$7,400
$74,100

$74,100
$81,500

$81,500
59111520510 406 WEST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL J GAHAGAN
MARGO L GAHAGAN
W4645 MARYS AVE
FOND DU LAC WI 54937-7053

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) S1/2 OF LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 4.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$67,900

$67,900
$83,200

$83,200
59111520520 404 WEST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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SARAH L MIELKE
N3862 HIGHVIEW RD
CASCADE WI 53011-1504

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) N1/2 OF LOT 2 BLK 4.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.103

0.103
$7,700

$7,700
$71,300

$71,300
$79,000

$79,000
59111520530 305 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KAYLA M HAAS
303 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1605

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.210

0.210
$15,600

$15,600
$107,800

$107,800
$123,400

$123,400
59111520540 303 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ZACHARY R WETZEL
AMANDA R WETZEL
301 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1605

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 4 BLK 4.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$63,800

$63,800
$79,100

$79,100
59111520550 301 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DENNIS E PERRONNE
DEBORAH L PERRONNE
403 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1604

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) TR 2,A-16886 & OTHER LANDS - LOTS 
5 & 6,BLK 4,EXC COM AT NE COR LOT 5,TH SW ALG FRANCES 

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.120

0.120
$8,900

$8,900
$90,900

$90,900
$99,800

$99,800
59111520560 403 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ROGER D CARPENTER
MARYANN B CARPENTER
405 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1604

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) TR 1,A-16886 & OTHER LANDS - PRT 
LOTS 5 & 6,BLK 4,COM AT NE COR LOT 5,TH SW ALG FRANCES 

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$12,600

$12,600
$90,600

$90,600
$103,200

$103,200
59111520570 405 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JWZ INVESTMENTS LLC
6733 ABRAHAM CT
SHEBOYGAN FALLS WI 53085-2809

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 7 & W 10'LOT 8,BLK 4, ALSO E 
8'OF LAKE ST LYING W OF & ADJ TO W LN SD LOT 7.

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.270

0.270
$16,800

$16,800
$200,400

$200,400
$217,200

$217,200
59111520580 302 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARK D BREITZMAN
306 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1399

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE WLY 43'OF THE ELY 50'OF LOT 8 
BLK 4.

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$11,100

$11,100
$88,900

$88,900
$100,000

$100,000
59111520590 306 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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PAUL A MCMULLEN
W5323 COUNTY ROAD F
WALDO WI 53093-1616

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 11 & 12 BLK 4.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1
G2

Totals

0.275
0.138

0.413

$17,000
$8,800

$25,800

$148,900
$37,300

$186,200

$165,900
$46,100

$212,000

59111520610 312 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100
School 4473

  

BIRCH LANE LLC
1504 OAKLEY LN
HOLMEN WI 54636-1504

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 9 & 10,& THE ELY 7'OF LOT 8,BLK 
4.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.437

0.437
$20,700

$20,700
$127,000

$127,000
$147,700

$147,700
59111520620 310 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL S YURMANOVICH
PO BOX 114
CASCADE WI 53011-0114

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) ALL OF BLK 5 & PRT NE NW,SEC 
29,ADJ TO BLK 5,COM AT INTER OF N-S1/4 LN & CEN OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.158

0.158
$10,500

$10,500
$54,000

$54,000
$64,500

$64,500
59111520630 210 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VEREIT REAL ESTATE LP
11995 EL CAMINO REAL
SAN DIEGO CA 92130-2539

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 1,BLK 6.

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.210

0.210
$13,400

$13,400
$295,600

$295,600
$309,000

$309,000
59111520640 209 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TIFFANIE WESTERBEKE
207 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1356

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) ALL OF LOT 2,BLK 6.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$94,100

$94,100
$109,400

$109,400
59111520650 207 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JUSTIN A RITTENHOUSE
JULIE D RITTENHOUSE
205 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1356

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 3 BLK 6 ALSO PRT NE NW, SEC 
29,COM AT SW COR,SD LOT 3,TH NW TO CEN STH 28,NE ALG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.158

0.158
$11,700

$11,700
$128,900

$128,900
$140,600

$140,600
59111520660 205 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

FRANKLIN W ARBUCKLE
TERA A HILBELINK
210 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1397

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE ELY 1/2 OF LOT 5 & ALL OF LOT 
6,& THE WLY 5' OF LOT 7 BLK 6.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.327

0.327
$21,000

$21,000
$97,100

$97,100
$118,100

$118,100
59111520670 210 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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KATHLEEN M BERTHIAUME
208 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1397

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 4 & THE WLY 1/2 OF LOT 5 BLK 6.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.293

0.293
$20,200

$20,200
$99,300

$99,300
$119,500

$119,500
59111520680 208 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL HERNANDEZ
304 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1603

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) N1/2 OF LOTS 7 & 8,BLK 6,EXC THE 
WLY 5' OF SD N1/2 OF LOT 7.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.198

0.198
$14,700

$14,700
$72,000

$72,000
$86,700

$86,700
59111520690 304 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

HAROLD E HAAS JR
MICHELE A HAAS
302 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1603

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) S1/2 OF LOTS 7 & 8,BLK 6,EXC THE 
WLY 5' OF SD S1/2 OF LOT 7.

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$14,800

$14,800
$91,500

$91,500
$106,300

$106,300
59111520700 302 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JUDITH A HACKBARTH
PO BOX 242
CASCADE WI 53011-0242

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 1 & 2 & ELY 4'OF THE NLY 42' OF 
LOT 3 BLK 7.

Acres:                   0.420                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.420

0.420
$20,300

$20,300
$188,100

$188,100
$208,400

$208,400
59111520720 311 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

K&L ACRES LLC
N2485 KLEIN LN
ADELL WI 53001-1511

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 3,EXC THE ELY 4'OF THE NLY 
42'THEREOF,BLK 7.

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$14,800

$14,800
$139,800

$139,800
$154,600

$154,600
59111520730 307 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

STUART C HELLMER
MARCIA L HELLMER
546 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE E 54' OF LOT 4 BLK 7.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$13,800

$13,800
$91,100

$91,100
$104,900

$104,900
59111520740 305 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL YURMANOVICH
PO BOX 114
CASCADE WI 53011-0114

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE ELY 55'OF LOT 5 BLK 7,& THE WLY 
6'OF LOT 4 BLK 7.

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.210

0.210
$15,600

$15,600
$45,600

$45,600
$61,200

$61,200
59111520760 303 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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ROBERT W DIX
KIMBERLY A DIX
N2448 WALNUT LN
ADELL WI 53001-1208

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE W 5' OF LOT 5 & ALL OF LOT 6 BLK 
7.

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.220

0.220
$14,100

$14,100
$144,500

$144,500
$158,600

$158,600
59111520770 301 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

THOMAS R & DEBRA A BENZSCHAWEL 
LIVING TRUST 04-04-2024
301 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1603

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 7 & 8,EXC THE S 70' OF SD LOTS 
BLK 7.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.220

0.220
$16,300

$16,300
$91,700

$91,700
$108,000

$108,000
59111520780 301 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RONALD K MICHAELSON JR
SARAH D MICHAELSON
302 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1394

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE S 70' OF LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 7.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.193

0.193
$14,300

$14,300
$139,800

$139,800
$154,100

$154,100
59111520790 302 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

FREDERICK W ARBUCKLE
PO BOX 253
CASCADE WI 53011-0253

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 9,EXC THE W 52' AND ALL OF 
LOT 10 BLK 7.

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$17,000

$17,000
$65,400

$65,400
$82,400

$82,400
59111520800 306 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL J CUMING
4130 CLOVER RD APT D
MANITOWOC WI 54220-8876

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE W 52' OF LOT 9 BLK 7.

Acres:                   0.180                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.180

0.180
$13,300

$13,300
$87,800

$87,800
$101,100

$101,100
59111520810 304 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CRAIG N DESMIDT
310 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1394

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 11 BLK 7.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$7,700

$7,700
$0

$0
$7,700

$7,700
59111520820 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CRAIG N DESMIDT
310 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1394

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 12 BLK 7.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$99,100

$99,100
$114,400

$114,400
59111520830 310 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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KEVIN CARL SCHULTZ
PO BOX 223
CASCADE WI 53011-0223

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE SLY 100' OF LOT 4 & ALL OF LOTS 
5,10 & 11 BLK 8 (FEED MILL) & THAT PRT VACATED ALLEY 

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$22,100

$22,100
$5,100

$5,100
$27,200

$27,200
59111520861 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KEVIN SCHULTZ
PO BOX 223
CASCADE WI 53011-0223

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE NLY 50' OF LOT 4 BLK 8.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.084

0.084
$6,200

$6,200
$70,100

$70,100
$76,300

$76,300
59111520870 405 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JOAN A SCHWABE
PO BOX 108
CASCADE WI 53011-0108

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 8 EXC COM AT NE COR 
LOT 6,TH SELY ALG ELY LN SD LOT 65',SWLY 50',NWLY 65'TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$18,900

$18,900
$96,300

$96,300
$115,200

$115,200
59111520880 401 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

NATHAN S HARVEY
N3635 TIMBERVIEW RD
WALDO WI 53093-1207

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) PRT LOT 6,BLK 8,COM AT NE COR LOT 
6,TH SELY ALG ELY LN SD LOT 65',SWLY 50',NWLY 65' TO NLY 

Acres:                   0.070                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.070

0.070
$5,200

$5,200
$54,100

$54,100
$59,300

$59,300
59111520890 403 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CASCADE LIONS CLUB INC
304 W WATER ST
CASCADE WI 53011

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) S 38'OF W 30'LOT 6,& S 38' LOT 
7,ALSO N1/2 VAC ALLEY LYING S OF & ADJ TO S LN LOTS 6 & 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.079

0.079
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111520900 304 WEST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CASCADE LION'S CLUB INC
305 W WATER ST
CASCADE WI 53011

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 8 & 9,BLK 8,& S1/2 VAC ALLEY 
LYING S OF & ADJ TO S LN LOTS 6 & 7,BLK 8.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.413

0.413
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111520910 MILWAUKEE AVE & W Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KBJB LLC
302 E WATER ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1606

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 1, 2 & THAT PRT OF LOT 3 LYING 
NELY OF MILWAUKEE RIVER & LOTS 12,13 & 14,  BLK 8 & PRT 

Acres:                   1.290                Section: 29

 G3

Totals
1.290

1.290
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111520922 302 EAST WATER ST TID 1

Vtech School 1100
School 4473
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KENNETH J THELEN
JENNY THELEN
515 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1601

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 1 BLK 9.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$79,800

$79,800
$95,100

$95,100
59111520930 515 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL J MAXON
DEBRA L MAXON
509 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1601

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 2 & THE E 15'OF LOT 3, BLK 9.

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$18,500

$18,500
$101,600

$101,600
$120,100

$120,100
59111520950 509 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

STEVEN W SIPPEL
LAURIE A SIPPEL
507 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1233

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE W 45' OF LOT 3 BLK 9.

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.150

0.150
$9,600

$9,600
$91,900

$91,900
$101,500

$101,500
59111520960 507 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JUDY K DOHERTY
PO BOX 095
CASCADE WI 53011-0095

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 4 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$91,300

$91,300
$106,600

$106,600
59111520970 505 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

503 KBJB LLC
404 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 5 AND THE ELY 20' OF LOT 6 BLK 
9.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$19,600

$19,600
$110,000

$110,000
$129,600

$129,600
59111520990 503 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TRAVIS M LAMBRECHT
KERI M LAMBRECHT
PO BOX 307
CASCADE WI 53011-0307

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE WLY 40' OF LOT 6 BLK 9.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$10,200

$10,200
$109,700

$109,700
$119,900

$119,900
59111521000 501 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

STUART G HELLMER
MARCIA L HELLMER
546 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 7 & 8,BLK 9.

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$23,000

$23,000
$0

$0
$23,000

$23,000
59111521010 MILWAUKEE AVE & E Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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KIM A WILTGEN
302 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1358

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 11 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$0

$0
$15,300

$15,300
59111521020 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

LON A SCHNEIDER
MADONNA A SCHNEIDER
508 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1324

CASCADE (ORIG.PLAT) LOTS 9 & 10,BLK 9

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$23,000

$23,000
$116,800

$116,800
$139,800

$139,800
59111521021 508 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KIM A WILTGEN
302 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1358

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 12 BLK 9.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$118,900

$118,900
$134,200

$134,200
59111521030 302 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JOSEPH NIEDZIALKOWSKI
JANICE NIEDZIALKOWSKI
609 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1387

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 10.

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$23,000

$23,000
$131,300

$131,300
$154,300

$154,300
59111521040 609 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DEBRA L SCHWIND
TIMOTHY J SCHWIND
605 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1387

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 3 BLK 10.

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.210

0.210
$15,600

$15,600
$125,600

$125,600
$141,200

$141,200
59111521050 605 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

WYNVEEN TRUST
LOWELL G & PATRICIA A WYNVEEN
603 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1387

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 4 & THE E1/2 OF LOT 5 BLK 10.

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$20,600

$20,600
$111,000

$111,000
$131,600

$131,600
59111521060 603 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JACOB ILLER
DANNIELLE M ILLER
601 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1387

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE W1/2 OF LOT 5 & ALL OF LOT 6 
BLK 10.

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$20,600

$20,600
$115,200

$115,200
$135,800

$135,800
59111521070 601 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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BRAD D HOLDER
301 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1358

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 7 & 8,BLK 10.

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$23,000

$23,000
$92,800

$92,800
$115,800

$115,800
59111521080 301 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TANNER B LORENZ
606 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1354

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 9 & 10,BLK 10.

Acres:                   0.420                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.420

0.420
$23,200

$23,200
$121,400

$121,400
$144,600

$144,600
59111521100 606 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RADZINSKI TRUST
CYNTHIA J RADZINSKI
N3021 BATES RD
CASCADE WI 53011-1315

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 11 BLK 10.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$69,700

$69,700
$85,000

$85,000
59111521120 610 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JULIE L GOLDSBURY
302 WISCONSIN ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1363

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE W 56' OF LOT 12 BLK 10.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.193

0.193
$14,300

$14,300
$78,200

$78,200
$92,500

$92,500
59111521130 302 WISCONSIN ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JERRI MEYER
601 MILWAUKEE AVE APT 3
CASCADE WI 53011-1359

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 1,2,3 & 4,& VAC ALLEY ALG SLY 
LN SD LOTS,ALSO LOTS 9,10,11 & 12,ALL IN BLK 11.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
1.752

1.752
$33,800

$33,800
$170,900

$170,900
$204,700

$204,700
59111521140 601 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DEBORAH A SAUERESSIG
205 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1372

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 5 & 6,EXCEPT THE S 60' OF SD 
LOTS BLK 11.

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$18,500

$18,500
$111,600

$111,600
$130,100

$130,100
59111521150 205 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARK N CAMPANILE
203 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1372

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) S 60'LOTS 5 & 6,BLK 11,& THAT PRT 
VAC 18'ALLEY LYING SLY OF LOTS 5 & 6,& NLY OF LOTS 7 & 

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.210

0.210
$15,600

$15,600
$94,900

$94,900
$110,500

$110,500
59111521160 203 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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DAWN A PROPSON
201 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1372

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 11.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$23,700

$23,700
$81,400

$81,400
$105,100

$105,100
59111521170 201 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ST PAULS EVANGELICAL LUTHRAN 
CHURCH
509 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1324

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 1,2,3,9,10,11 & 12,BLK 12.

Acres:                   1.450                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
1.450

1.450
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521190 509 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ST PAULS EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN 
CHURCH
509 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1324

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 4 & 5 BLK 12.

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.410

0.410
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521200 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

501 MILWAUKEE LLC
795 S MAIN ST
SAUKVILLE WI 53080-2113

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 6 BLK 12.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.220

0.220
$6,600

$6,600
$132,600

$132,600
$139,200

$139,200
59111521210 501 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JESSICA L GIERACH
THOMAS A GIERACH
201 E WATER ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1373

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 12.

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$23,000

$23,000
$117,300

$117,300
$140,300

$140,300
59111521220 201 EAST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL S YURMANOVICH
PO BOX 114
CASCADE WI 53011-0114

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 1-2-3-12-13 & 14 BLK 13 (SUBJ 
TO MILL RACE),EXC COM AT INTER OF S LINE MILW AVE & 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.239

0.239
$17,700

$17,700
$103,900

$103,900
$121,600

$121,600
59111521230 203 EAST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 4,5,6,7,8,9,10 & 11,BLK 13,SUBJ 
TO MILL RACE.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521240 401 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) PRT OF LOTS 3,12,13 & 14,BLK 
13,COM AT INTER OF S LINE MILW AVE & THREAD OF MILW 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521241 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) ALL OF LOTS 1 & 2,BLK 14,& N1/2 OF 
VAC ALLEY LYING S OF & ADJ TO SD LOTS, ALSO NELY 1/3 OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521250 WEST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

REGAN SCHMITT
624 WALBRUN ST
MENASHA WI 54952-2249

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 3,4,5 & 6 BLK 14 EXC THE S 
50'OF SD LOTS.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.551

0.551
$25,500

$25,500
$47,900

$47,900
$73,400

$73,400
59111521260 207 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

LEAH L LIMBERG
BRIAN D LIMBERG
N6260 RIVER HEIGHTS DR
PLYMOUTH WI 53073-3624

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE S 50'OF LOTS 3,4,5 & 6 BLK 14.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.275

0.275
$17,000

$17,000
$46,300

$46,300
$63,300

$63,300
59111521270 205 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MITCHELL WEGNER
203 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1602

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) ALL OF LOTS 7,8 & 9 BLK 14 EXC THE 
NELY 1/3 OF SD LOT 9,& ALL OF VAC ALLEY LYING N OF & ADJ 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.584

0.584
$25,800

$25,800
$86,400

$86,400
$112,200

$112,200
59111521280 203 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JOSEPH D STRACKBEIN
CHASTIDY MAGLIO STRACKBEIN
208 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1602

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE N1/2 OF LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 15.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,300

$15,300
$94,400

$94,400
$109,700

$109,700
59111521290 208 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TYLER L WRIGHT
211 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1397

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE N1/2 OF LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 15.

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.210

0.210
$15,600

$15,600
$81,600

$81,600
$97,200

$97,200
59111521300 211 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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ANNA M KOEPKE
ZACHARY A DAHM
206 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1602

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) S1/2 LOTS 1,2,3 & 4,BLK 15,& N1/2 
VAC ALLEY IN V553 P601 DOC # 906715 LYING S OF & ADJ TO 

Acres:                   0.463                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$24,200

$24,200
$97,100

$97,100
$121,300

$121,300
59111521310 206 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

209 KBJB LLC
404 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOT 5 BLK 15, & THE N1/2 OF VAC 
ALLEY LYING S OF & ADJ TO SD LOT.

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.220

0.220
$16,300

$16,300
$70,300

$70,300
$86,600

$86,600
59111521320 209 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CASCADE HOUSING AUTHORITY
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) LOTS 6 & 7,BLK 15,& N1/2 OF VAC 
ALLEY LYING S OF & ADJ TO SD LOTS,ALSO LOTS 8,9 & 10,BLK 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
1.278

1.278
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521330 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MIRALEM LUGONJIC
KELLY M LUGONJIC
204 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1602

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) THE N1/2 OF LOTS 11,12,13 & 14 BLK 
15 & S1/2 VAC ALLEY IN V553 P601 DOC # 906715 LYING N 

Acres:                   0.463                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$23,000

$23,000
$127,800

$127,800
$150,800

$150,800
59111521340 204 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ARIC L VAN ESS
BETH M WODSEDALEK
202 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1602

CASCADE (ORIG. PLAT) TR 1 CSM V2 P 296 - THE S1/2 OF LOTS 
11,12,13 & 14,BLK 15

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$23,000

$23,000
$119,900

$119,900
$142,900

$142,900
59111521350 202 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE
NA
 WI 99999

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 

 Totals 0.00059111521361 School 4473
Vtech School 1100

  

RYAN J HESPRICH
KAYLA R HESPRICH
503 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$24,600

$24,600
$94,300

$94,300
$118,900

$118,900
59111521362 503 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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MICHAEL J HENKEL
505 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 2

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$24,200

$24,200
$116,300

$116,300
$140,500

$140,500
59111521363 505 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ROBERT F FALK
VIVINA A FALK
507 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$24,400

$24,400
$101,800

$101,800
$126,200

$126,200
59111521364 507 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JOHN J WORTH
602 KINGS CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1369

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$24,400

$24,400
$128,800

$128,800
$153,200

$153,200
59111521365 602 KINGS CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

PAUL POWERS
TANYA B POWERS
603A KINGS CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1369

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.608

0.608
$29,000

$29,000
$193,100

$193,100
$222,100

$222,100
59111521366 603A KINGS CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

BOYD K DITTER
VICKY A DITTER
604 KINGS CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1369

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$27,600

$27,600
$132,100

$132,100
$159,700

$159,700
59111521367 604 KINGS CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CARRIE A HERZOG
LAUREN E PIEPER
605 KINGS CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1369

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.414

0.414
$25,900

$25,900
$145,900

$145,900
$171,800

$171,800
59111521368 605 KINGS CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

FRANK E SEEGERT
606 KINGS CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1369

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.565

0.565
$28,500

$28,500
$116,200

$116,200
$144,700

$144,700
59111521369 606 KINGS CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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PLAT OF CASCADE ESTATES
NA
 WI 99999

PLAT OF CASCADE ESTATES

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 

 Totals 0.00059111521370 School 4473
Vtech School 1100

  

ANNE M GILBERT
607 KINGS CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1369

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$27,000

$27,000
$143,800

$143,800
$170,800

$170,800
59111521371 607 KINGS CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RONALD D ADAMCZEWSKI
511 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 10

Acres:                   0.390                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.390

0.390
$25,400

$25,400
$117,700

$117,700
$143,100

$143,100
59111521372 511 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JESSE L CARRON
KRISTINA J CARRON
513 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.510

0.510
$28,000

$28,000
$95,900

$95,900
$123,900

$123,900
59111521373 513 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KEITH H MEREDITH
CHRISTINE M MEREDITH
515 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.663

0.663
$29,500

$29,500
$100,700

$100,700
$130,200

$130,200
59111521374 515 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL L SCHMAHL
514 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 13

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.576

0.576
$28,600

$28,600
$102,500

$102,500
$131,100

$131,100
59111521375 514 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JACOB B BILITZ
512 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 14

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.574

0.574
$28,600

$28,600
$121,400

$121,400
$150,000

$150,000
59111521376 512 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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TODD W TRIEBENSEE
GEORGETTE TRIEBENSEE
510 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 15

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$27,100

$27,100
$141,000

$141,000
$168,100

$168,100
59111521377 510 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SHAWN A KRUEGER
508 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 16

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$24,200

$24,200
$141,500

$141,500
$165,700

$165,700
59111521378 508 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ERIC G BRAUN
506 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 17

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$24,200

$24,200
$126,900

$126,900
$151,100

$151,100
59111521379 506 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SHAWN D REILLY
504 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1351

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 18

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$24,200

$24,200
$84,700

$84,700
$108,900

$108,900
59111521381 504 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JOHN J DOWTY
DEBRA K DOWTY
106 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1348

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 19

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.367

0.367
$24,900

$24,900
$107,400

$107,400
$132,300

$132,300
59111521382 106 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

HOLLY C PHILIP
LEWIS L PHILIP
104 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1348

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$26,700

$26,700
$106,500

$106,500
$133,200

$133,200
59111521383 104 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TRISTA M DOWTY
503 MARSHALL CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1375

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.406

0.406
$25,800

$25,800
$109,000

$109,000
$134,800

$134,800
59111521384 503 MARSHALL CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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KEITH A HAAK
505 MARSHALL CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1375

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 22

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.374

0.374
$25,000

$25,000
$111,100

$111,100
$136,100

$136,100
59111521385 505 MARSHALL CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MATTHEW J SCHROEDER
SARAH L SCHROEDER
507 MARSHALL CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1375

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 23

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.539

0.539
$28,300

$28,300
$160,100

$160,100
$188,400

$188,400
59111521386 507 MARSHALL CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANA M WILLADSEN
509 MARSHALL CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1375

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 24

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.581

0.581
$28,700

$28,700
$115,900

$115,900
$144,600

$144,600
59111521387 509 MARSHALL CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

BRANDT A MULHOLLAND
CHRISTINE E MULHOLLAND
511 MARSHALL CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1375

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.367

0.367
$24,900

$24,900
$155,000

$155,000
$179,900

$179,900
59111521388 511 MARSHALL CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

PETER J & LU A HOLENTUNDER
PO BOX 194
CASCADE WI 53011-0194

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 26

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$25,800

$25,800
$103,600

$103,600
$129,400

$129,400
59111521389 502 MARSHALL CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JUDY A STONEMAN
503 LAKE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1347

CASCADE ESTATES N1/2 LOT 1,COM AT NE COR,SD LOT 1,TH 
S0 DEG 56'06"W 113.50'ALG E LN SD LOT,N89 DEG 03'54"W 

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$27,000

$27,000
$148,900

$148,900
$175,900

$175,900
59111521390 503 LAKE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL R CESLOK
JACLYN M CESLOK
401 MARY MAE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1357

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.379

0.379
$25,100

$25,100
$115,200

$115,200
$140,300

$140,300
59111521391 401 MARY MAE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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BRADLEY R MILLER & LUCILE K MILLER 
TRUST 3-31-2014
403 MARY MAE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1357

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOTS 28 & 29.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.376

0.376
$25,100

$25,100
$254,700

$254,700
$279,800

$279,800
59111521392 403 MARY MAE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MASON O NOLL
407 MARY MAE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1357

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$24,400

$24,400
$111,600

$111,600
$136,000

$136,000
59111521394 407 MARY MAE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JASON M SHILTS
JAMIE M SHILTS
411 MARY MAE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1357

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 31

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$27,000

$27,000
$127,700

$127,700
$154,700

$154,700
59111521395 411 MARY MAE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JASON M SHILTS
JAMIE M SHILTS
411 MARY MAE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1357

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 32

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.347

0.347
$4,000

$4,000
$0

$0
$4,000

$4,000
59111521396 MARY MAE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ANTHONY D CAPELLE
KARI A CAPELLE
195 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1348

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 33

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.420

0.420
$26,100

$26,100
$113,100

$113,100
$139,200

$139,200
59111521397 195 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CHRISTOPHER M WEAVER
412 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.418

0.418
$26,000

$26,000
$202,900

$202,900
$228,900

$228,900
59111521398 410 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

GARY D LORENZ
JENNIFER L LORENZ
408 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 35

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$26,400

$26,400
$102,800

$102,800
$129,200

$129,200
59111521399 408 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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DEREK KOLTHOFF
ALLISON KOLTHOFF
505 LAKE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1347

CASCADE ESTATES PRT LOT 2,COM AT NE COR SD LOT,TH S48 
DEG 25'24"W 236.52',NWLY 54.70'ALG CURVE N0 DEG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.484

0.484
$27,500

$27,500
$134,300

$134,300
$161,800

$161,800
59111521400 505 LAKE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KEITH A BABLER
ELIZABETH L BABLER
404 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 37

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$26,300

$26,300
$191,600

$191,600
$217,900

$217,900
59111521402 404 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CAROL A RYMAN
10117 W LOMA BLANCA DR
SUN CITY AZ 85351-1171

CALICO FIELDS OF CASCADE LOT 36

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$26,400

$26,400
$113,200

$113,200
$139,600

$139,600
59111521403 406 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ANN L SIMONSEN
502 LAKE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1347

CASCADE ESTATES PRT LOT 1,COM AT SE COR,SD LOT,TH N89 
DEG 3'54"W 190', N0 DEG 56'6"E 106',S89 DEG 3'54"E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$27,000

$27,000
$133,300

$133,300
$160,300

$160,300
59111521404 502 LAKE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

PATRICK S MEYER
JACQUELINE M DERUS
504 LAKE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1347

CASCADE ESTATES PRT LOT 2,COM AT SE COR,SD LOT,TH N89 
DEG 3'54"W 157'TO ELY LN LAKE CT,NWLY 48.97' ALG SD ELY 

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.490

0.490
$27,700

$27,700
$171,300

$171,300
$199,000

$199,000
59111521405 504 LAKE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TOM STEINDL
506 LAKE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1347

CASCADE ESTATES LOT 2,CSM V 6 P 163 - PRT LOT 3,COM AT 
NW COR SD LOT, TH S46 DEG 24'50"E 233.21', NELY ALG A 

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$27,200

$27,200
$123,200

$123,200
$150,400

$150,400
59111521410 506 LAKE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RICHARD A WRIGHT
507 LAKE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1347

CASCADE ESTATES LOT 1 CSM V6 P 163 - PRT LOT 3,COM AT 
NW COR,SD LOT,TH S0 DEG 25'50"E 202.79',S89 DEG 3'54"E 

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$27,000

$27,000
$93,700

$93,700
$120,700

$120,700
59111521411 507 LAKE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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LINDA L SCHIPPER
202 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1349

CASCADE ESTATES S1/2 LOT 4,COM AT SW COR,SD LOT,TH N0 
DEG 25'50"W 160.98',S89 DEG 3'54"E 179.04',S0 DEG 56'6"W 

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$28,200

$28,200
$152,800

$152,800
$181,000

$181,000
59111521420 202 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

HARRY A GRAMOLL
508 LAKE CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1347

CASCADE ESTATES THE N1/2 OF LOT 4.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$28,200

$28,200
$103,600

$103,600
$131,800

$131,800
59111521422 508 LAKE CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARILYN M TORKE
DOUGLAS T TORKE
199 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1348

CASCADE ESTATES LOT 1,CSM V 9 P 225-26 - PRT OUTLOT 
1,CASCADE EST & PRT NE NW,SEC 29,COM AT SW COR SD 

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$24,500

$24,500
$134,800

$134,800
$159,300

$159,300
59111521423 199 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

BRUCE D K SAILLE
201 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1349

CASCADE ESTATES LOT 2,CSM V 9 P 225-26 - PRT OUTLOT 1 & 
PRT NE NW,SEC 29, COM N57 DEG E 133.90'FROM SW COR 

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$26,700

$26,700
$94,800

$94,800
$121,500

$121,500
59111521424 201 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JAMES J HABECK
JOHN E HABECK
208 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1356

ERROR DEED 23-05: CASCADE ESTATES LOT 1,CSM V 11 P 167 
- PRT OUTLOT 1,COM N89 DEG 03'54"W 207.20'FROM NE 

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$24,200

$24,200
$163,900

$163,900
$188,100

$188,100
59111521425 203 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JAMES J HABECK
208 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1356

ERROR DEED 23-05: LOT 2 CSM V 11 P 167 DOC #1400842 
BEING PRT OUTLOT 1 CASCADE ESTATES.

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$24,900

$24,900
$159,600

$159,600
$184,500

$184,500
59111521426 207 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL P BERG
6308 SYLVAN LN
MONONA WI 53716-3837

PRT SE NE, SEC 20, COM S89 DEG 35'19"W 381.13' FROM 
E1/4 COR, SD SEC, TH CONT S89 DEG 35'19"W 208.71', N00 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 20

 G4
G5

Totals

0.800
0.200

1.000

$100
$400

$500

$0
$0

$0

$100
$400

$500

59111521435 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100
School 4473
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JAMES W BRUSSE
STEFANIE L BRUSSE
214 NORTH AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1610

PRT E1/2 SW1/4,SEC 20,COM AT CEN SD SEC,TH S89 DEG 15' 
48"W 891.88',S0 DEG 31'10"E 541.57',E 99.29',TH S0 DEG 

Acres:                   1.300                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.300

1.300
$31,500

$31,500
$213,100

$213,100
$244,600

$244,600
59111521441 214 NORTH AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

GARY L & DOROTHY E WEIMER
PO BOX 115
CASCADE WI 53011-0115

A-21473 - PRT NE SW & SE SW, SEC 20,COM S89 DEG 
15'48"W 218.48'FROM CEN SD SEC,TH CONT S89 DEG 

Acres:                   17.600                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
17.600

17.600
$79,200

$79,200
$154,000

$154,000
$233,200

$233,200
59111521442 202 NORTH AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RICKY JOHN RAAB
LANNA MAE MEGGERS
102 NORTH AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1384

PRT NE SW,SEC 20,COM 279.18' W OF NE COR W1/2 
SD1/4,TH S 531.96',W 384.12',N TO E&W 1/4 LN,TH E TO 

Acres:                   4.690                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
4.690

4.690
$48,500

$48,500
$263,000

$263,000
$311,500

$311,500
59111521450 102 NORTH AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ST PAUL'S LUTHERAN CEMETARY 
ASSOCIATION
509 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1324

A-21035 & OTHER LANDS - PRT NE SW,SEC 20,COM IN CEN 
OF TN RD 19'SE OF ITS INTER WITH W LN NE SW,TH SE ALG 

Acres:                   6.430                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
6.430

6.430
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521460 NORTH AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL B DEGROFF
SUSAN W DEGROFF
101 NORTH AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1385

PRT E1/2 SW1/4,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF NORTH ST 1250.7'S 
& 473.2'E OF NW COR SD E1/2, TH N56 DEG 21'W 116.26'TO 

Acres:                   7.600                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
7.600

7.600
$57,800

$57,800
$153,600

$153,600
$211,400

$211,400
59111521470 101 NORTH AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DOLORES C SCHROEDER
608 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1533

LOT 1 CSM V4 P 303 - PRT SE SW,SEC 20,COM S89 DEG 22'30" 
W 66' & N 200'FROM THE S1/4 COR,SD SEC,TH NWLY 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$30,000

$30,000
$156,700

$156,700
$186,700

$186,700
59111521481 608 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JANICE LYNN DYCEE
609 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1533

LOT 2 CSM V4 P234 - PRT SE SW,SEC 20 - COM 199.28' N & 
NWLY 48.33'FROM S1/4 COR,SD SEC,TH NWLY 189.53' ALG E 

Acres:                   0.580                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$25,800

$25,800
$247,200

$247,200
$273,000

$273,000
59111521482 609 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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RYAN N FLEMING
610 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1533

LOT 2,CSM V 10 P 287 - PRT SE SW,SEC 20,COM AT NE COR 
CSM V 4 P 303,TH N39 DEG 58'W 88.97',NWLY 11.03'ALG 

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$21,600

$21,600
$116,500

$116,500
$138,100

$138,100
59111521483 610 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ATS DEVELOPERS LLC
PO BOX 34
CASCADE WI 53011-0034

OUTLOT 1 CSM V25 P171-172 #1944823 - PRT SE SW, SEC 20.

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 20

 G4

Totals
0.170

0.170
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
59111521484 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ANTHONY C PIECHOWSKI
612 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1533

LOT 1 CSM V25 P171-172 - PRT SE SW, SEC 20.

Acres:                   0.610                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.610

0.610
$26,100

$26,100
$123,400

$123,400
$149,500

$149,500
59111521485 612 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ATS DEVELOPERS LLC
PO BOX 34
CASCADE WI 53011-0034

LOT 2 CSM V25 P171-172 #1944823 - PRT SE SW, SEC 20.

Acres:                   12.970                Section: 20

 G4

Totals
12.970

12.970
$2,100

$2,100
$0

$0
$2,100

$2,100
59111521486 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

LEONARD R SIMONSON
KAREN L SIMONSON
215 NORTH AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1611

PRT SE SW,SEC 20,COM 1250.7' S & 473.2' E OF NW COR E1/2 
SW1/4,TH S57 DEG 48'E ON CEN OF NORTH ST 150.95'TO 

Acres:                   6.510                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
6.510

6.510
$54,500

$54,500
$146,400

$146,400
$200,900

$200,900
59111521490 215 NORTH AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TAMMY L HARVILL
WILLARD J HARVILL
209 NORTH AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1611

PRT E1/2 SW1/4,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF NORTH ST AT A PNT 
1250.75'S & 473'E OF NW COR SD E1/2,N56 DEG 21'W 

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.200

1.200
$31,000

$31,000
$255,300

$255,300
$286,300

$286,300
59111521500 209 NORTH AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SANDRA K SHAVLIK
MICHAEL R SHAVLIK
211 NORTH AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1611

PRT E1/2 SW1/4,SEC 20, COM AT NW COR TR 1 CSM V5 P19, 
TH ALG CENLN NORTH AVE S56 DEG 21'00"E 116.26', CONT 

Acres:                   0.830                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.830

0.830
$28,300

$28,300
$146,000

$146,000
$174,300

$174,300
59111521501 211 NORTH AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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ATS DEVELOPERS LLC
PO BOX 34
CASCADE WI 53011-0034

PRT SE SW,SEC 20 & PRT NE NW,SEC 29, COM S89 DEG 22' 
30"W 66'FROM S1/4 POST OF SEC 20,TH N 200',S89 DEG 22' 

Acres:                   5.460                Section: 20

 G2

Totals
5.460

5.460
$51,400

$51,400
$195,000

$195,000
$246,400

$246,400
59111521510 510 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SHAWN M BECKER
201 NORTH AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1611

PRT SE SW,SEC 20,COM N0 DEG 04'W 1223'FROM S1/4 
POST,TH NWLY ON CEN OF NORTH ST 298.67'TO PNT OF 

Acres:                   1.150                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.150

1.150
$30,800

$30,800
$106,100

$106,100
$136,900

$136,900
59111521520 201 NORTH AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JUDITH L PULS LIVING TRUST DTD NOV 12 
2024
N840 HOLIDAY LN
NESHKORO WI 54960-6440

LOT 4 CSM V3 P 236 - PRT SE SW,SEC 20,COM N0 DEG 
47'30"W 668.72'FROM S1/4 COR,SD SEC, TO S LN N1/2 SE 

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$24,300

$24,300
$147,100

$147,100
$171,400

$171,400
59111521521 613 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

GERALD G HENDRICKSON
SANDRA J HENDRICKSON
PO BOX 186
CASCADE WI 53011-0186

TR 3 & PRT LOT 2 CSM V3 P 236 - PRT SE SW,SEC 20,COM N0 
DEG 47'30"W 768.72'FROM S1/4 COR,SD SEC, TH S89 DEG 

Acres:                   0.940                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.940

0.940
$29,400

$29,400
$184,800

$184,800
$214,200

$214,200
59111521522 615 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT SE SW,SEC 20,COM S89 DEG 22'30"W 661.29'& N1 DEG 
05' W 266'FROM S1/4 COR,SD SEC, TH N1 DEG 05'W 

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
0.230

0.230
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521530 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL R ANDERSON
611 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1533

LOT 1 CSM V4 P 234 - PRT SE SW,SEC 20,COM 199.28'N & 
NWLY 48.33'ALG E LN LAKE ST FROM W1/4 COR,SD SEC,TH 

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$24,800

$24,800
$126,200

$126,200
$151,000

$151,000
59111521531 611 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL P BERG
6308 SYLVAN LN
MONONA WI 53716-3837

E1/2 OF NE SE,SEC 20.

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 20

 G4
G5

Totals

19.000
1.000

20.000

$3,000
$500

$3,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$500

$3,500

59111521540 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100
School 4473
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DANIEL P BERG
6308 SYLVAN LN
MONONA WI 53716-3837

W1/2 NE SE ,SEC 20 & ALL OF VACATED DOVE LN,EXC THAT 
PRT PLATTED AS NORTH MEADOWS, & NORTH MEADOWS 

Acres:                   10.430                Section: 20

 G4
G5

Totals

6.430
4.000

10.430

$1,000
$1,600

$2,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,000
$1,600

$2,600

59111521541 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100
School 4473

  

DANIEL P BERG
6308 SYLVAN LN
MONONA WI 53716-3837

THAT PRT NW SE,SEC 20,LYING E OF MILL POND,EXC COM IN 
CEN OF CTH NN 449.64'DUE N OF S LN NW SE,TH E 289.66', 

Acres:                   11.720                Section: 20

 G4
G5M

Totals

7.720
4.000

11.720

$1,300
$10,000

$11,300

$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$10,000

$11,300

59111521551 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100
School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

ALL THAT PRT OF E1/2 SW 1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4,SEC 20,OVER- 
FLOWED BY WATER OF MILL POND AT HIGH WATER MARK.

Acres:                   12.500                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
12.500

12.500
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521560 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

LEVI J MELIUS
KAREL D MELIUS
541 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1390

PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM AT INTER OF S LN SD1/4 WITH CEN 
CTH NN,TH E 584.85',N 85',W 575.67'TO CEN,SD HWY,TH S6 

Acres:                   1.130                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.130

1.130
$30,700

$30,700
$131,500

$131,500
$162,200

$162,200
59111521570 541 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

STUART G HELLMER
MARCIA L HELLMER
546 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM 740.95' W & 175'N OF SE COR SD 
1/4, TH W 342.7'TO APPROX CEN CTH NN,S10 DEG 14'W 

Acres:                   0.730                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.730

0.730
$27,300

$27,300
$143,500

$143,500
$170,800

$170,800
59111521580 543 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL P BERG
6308 SYLVAN LN
MONONA WI 53716-3837

"ERROR DEED"PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM 740.95' W & 175'N OF 
SE COR SD1/4,N 214.65',E 216.95',S 304.64', W 

Acres:                   1.520                Section: 20

 G4

Totals
1.520

1.520
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
59111521590 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

LUTHER LUANA
LORI LEE LUTHER
545 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1390

PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM 740.95' W & 265'N OF SE COR 
SD1/4,TH W 326.7',S10 DEG 14'W 91.45' E 342.7',TH N 90'TO 

Acres:                   0.690                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.690

0.690
$26,900

$26,900
$90,700

$90,700
$117,600

$117,600
59111521591 545 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT NE SE & NW SE, SEC 20, COM AT E1/4 COR SD SEC, TH 
S89 DEG 35'19"W 655.84', S00 DEG 05'44"E 671.96', S89 DEG 

Acres:                   0.700                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
0.700

0.700
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521592 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

LEVI M HARRISON
547 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1390

PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM 740.95' W & 389.65' N OF SE COR SD 
1/4,TH W 304.54'TO CEN CTH "NN",S10 DEG 14'W 126.45'ON 

Acres:                   0.910                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.910

0.910
$29,100

$29,100
$128,400

$128,400
$157,500

$157,500
59111521600 547 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JASON R DEGROFF
549 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1390

PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM 845.49' W & 449.64'N OF SE COR 
NW SE TH E 89.66',N0 DEG 3'E 98.44',W 272.18'TO CEN CTH 

Acres:                   0.640                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.640

0.640
$26,400

$26,400
$80,400

$80,400
$106,800

$106,800
59111521610 549 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL P BERG
6308 SYLVAN LN
MONONA WI 53716-3837

PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM 524'W OF SE COR SD1/4,TH N 
389.64' E 142',S 389.64',TH W 142' TO BEG.

Acres:                   1.270                Section: 20

 G5M

Totals
1.270

1.270
$3,200

$3,200
$0

$0
$3,200

$3,200
59111521620 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

BRIAN A CARMODY
KRISTY L CARMODY
551 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1390

PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM 845.49' W & 389.64'N OF SE COR SD 
1/4,TH N10 DEG 07'E 160'TO PNT OF BEG,TH E 72.18',N0 DEG 

Acres:                   1.170                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.170

1.170
$30,900

$30,900
$177,100

$177,100
$208,000

$208,000
59111521630 551 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CHRISTINE A HELSELL
ERIC A HELSELL
W4594 COUNTY ROAD C
PLYMOUTH WI 53073-4248

PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM N88 DEG 21'56"W 2178.01'FROM 
E1/4 COR,SD SEC,IN CEN CTH NN,TH N88 DEG 21'56"W 

Acres:                   1.010                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.010

1.010
$30,100

$30,100
$0

$0
$30,100

$30,100
59111521640 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT NW SE,& PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM 740.95'W & 175'N OF 
SE COR NW SE,SD SEC,TH W 342.7'TO CEN CTH NN THE PNT 

Acres:                   0.750                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
0.750

0.750
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521650 Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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KAREN QUINLAN
544 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

LOT 1 CSM V 6 P 248 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM AT THE CEN 
OF CLARK ST 1164.03'S & 186.30' E OF CEN OF SEC 20,TH N12 

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$24,300

$24,300
$160,900

$160,900
$185,200

$185,200
59111521651 544 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

STUART G HELLMER
MARCIA L HELLMER
546 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

LOT 1 CSM V 7 P 167 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM AT NE COR 
CSM V 6 P 248,TH N78 DEG 41'W 201.18',N14 DEG 56'50"W 

Acres:                   0.440                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.440

0.440
$23,600

$23,600
$164,700

$164,700
$188,300

$188,300
59111521652 546 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

STEVEN M FISCHER
SUSAN B FISCHER
552 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

LOT 2 CSM V 7 P 227 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM N12 DEG 33'E 
331'FROM NE COR,CSM V 7 P 167,TH N88 DEG 36'W 315.14', 

Acres:                   0.620                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.620

0.620
$27,000

$27,000
$154,000

$154,000
$181,000

$181,000
59111521654 552 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARENA LUEDTKE
554 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

LOT 1 CSM V13 P 72-73 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM N12 DEG 
33' E 100'FROM SE R/W COR LOT 2 CSM V7 P 227,TH N88 

Acres:                   0.740                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.740

0.740
$28,200

$28,200
$171,300

$171,300
$199,500

$199,500
59111521655 554 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JASON J HARRISON
WENDY J HARRISON
556 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

LOT 2 CSM V13 P 72-73 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM N12 DEG 
33' E 100',S88 DEG 36'E 33.61' & N12 DEG 19'43"E 

Acres:                   0.750                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.750

0.750
$28,300

$28,300
$214,400

$214,400
$242,700

$242,700
59111521656 556 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KATE E THEISEN
558 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

LOT 3 CSM V13 P 72-73 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM N12 DEG 
33' E 100',S88 DEG 36'E 33.61'& N12 DEG 19'43"E 

Acres:                   0.740                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.740

0.740
$28,200

$28,200
$187,700

$187,700
$215,900

$215,900
59111521657 558 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SCOTT G AND CYNTHIA L SPRADAU 
FAMILY TRUST DATED 4-25-2022
560 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011

LOT 4 CSM V13 P 72-73 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM N12 DEG 
33' E 100',S88 DEG 36'E 33.61'& N12 DEG 19'43"E 

Acres:                   0.710                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.710

0.710
$27,900

$27,900
$189,800

$189,800
$217,700

$217,700
59111521658 560 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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VIRGINIA M CULVER
553 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1390

LOT 1 CSM V13 P 132-33 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM S89 DEG 
35' 19"W 2177.67'& S10 DEG 26' 28"W 497.06'FROM E1/4 

Acres:                   0.540                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.540

0.540
$25,400

$25,400
$152,800

$152,800
$178,200

$178,200
59111521659 553 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

GARRY & DONNA TENPAS
PO BOX 105
CASCADE WI 53011-0105

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM N88 DEG 57'37"E 864.70'& N28 DEG 
13'W 145'FROM THE S1/4 COR, SD SEC,TH N28 DEG 13'W 

Acres:                   1.180                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.180

1.180
$30,900

$30,900
$81,700

$81,700
$112,600

$112,600
59111521660 506 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CARINA R DENESEUS
DANIEL A DENESEUS
555 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1390

LOT 2 CSM V13 P 132-33 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM S89 DEG 
35' 19"W 2177.67'& S10 DEG 26' 28"E 395.16'FROM E1/4 

Acres:                   0.540                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.540

0.540
$25,400

$25,400
$184,200

$184,200
$209,600

$209,600
59111521661 555 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CHAD J KRAHN
CARRIE E KRAHN
601 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

LOT 3 CSM V13 P 132-33 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20,COM S89 DEG 
35' 19"W 2177.67'& S10 DEG 26' 28"W 277.20'FROM E1/4 

Acres:                   0.620                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.620

0.620
$26,200

$26,200
$180,600

$180,600
$206,800

$206,800
59111521662 601 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ERIN L LILLY
601 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1391

LOT 1 CSM V16 P 250-51, #1566410 - PRT NW SE,SEC 20.

Acres:                   0.700                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.700

0.700
$27,000

$27,000
$201,200

$201,200
$228,200

$228,200
59111521663 601 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ANDREW D SCHROEDER
HEIDI A SCHROEDER
548 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

LOT 1 CSM V19 P 169-70 #1678533 - PRT NW SE, SEC 20.

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.550

0.550
$26,300

$26,300
$108,000

$108,000
$134,300

$134,300
59111521665 548 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JASON J HARRISON
556 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

LOT 2 CSM V19 P 169-70 #1678533 - PRT NW SE, SEC 20.

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$26,000

$26,000
$17,000

$17,000
$43,000

$43,000
59111521666 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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CLARENCE F MAAS
LINDA D MAAS
509 W WATER ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1609

PRT S1/2 SW SE,SEC 20 & PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM AT S1/4 
POST,SEC 20,TH N0 DEG 10'E 652.5'TO NW COR S1/2 SW SE, 

Acres:                   6.830                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
6.830

6.830
$55,500

$55,500
$129,400

$129,400
$184,900

$184,900
59111521670 509 WEST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

PAMELA S HAMILTON
PO BOX 202
CASCADE WI 53011-0202

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF NORTH ST,N 89 DEG 06'E 
96.46'FROM ITS INTER WITH N&S1/4 LINE SEC 20,TH N 89 

Acres:                   2.030                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
2.030

2.030
$35,200

$35,200
$187,500

$187,500
$222,700

$222,700
59111521680 534 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL WIERSEMA
MICHELLE WIERSEMA
516 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1381

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST S28 DEG 13'E 
596.51'FROM ITS INTER WITH CEN OF NORTH ST,TH S61 DEG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.613

0.613
$26,100

$26,100
$90,000

$90,000
$116,100

$116,100
59111521700 516 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ROBERT A SHAW JR
KAITLYN J SHAW
520 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1381

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST S28 DEG 13'E 
506.51'FROM ITS INTER WITH CEN OF NORTH AVE,TH S61 

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$20,600

$20,600
$94,600

$94,600
$115,200

$115,200
59111521710 520 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SARAH E PROKASH
JEROD E WEISS
533 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM S28 DEG 13'E 206.51' FROM INTER 
OF CEN OF NORTH ST WITH CEN OF CLARK ST,TH S28 DEG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.624

0.624
$26,200

$26,200
$0

$0
$26,200

$26,200
59111521720 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JERALD E & MARY E WEINHOLD
PO BOX 248
CASCADE WI 53011-0248

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST S28 DEG 13'E 
306.51'FROM ITS INTER WITH CEN OF NORTH AVE,TH S28 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.735

0.735
$27,400

$27,400
$198,900

$198,900
$226,300

$226,300
59111521730 524 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JAECKELS TRUST
DAVID A & BETH S JAECKELS
522 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1381

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST S28 DEG 13'E 
406.51'FROM ITS INTER WITH CEN OF NORTH ST,TH S28 DEG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.800

0.800
$28,900

$28,900
$164,700

$164,700
$193,600

$193,600
59111521740 522 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT SW SE & SE SW,SEC 20,COM AT INTER OF CEN OF NORTH 
AVE WITH E BANK OF MILWAUKEE RIV,TH SE ON SD E BANK 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111521750 NORTH AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JONATHAN D GUTTMANN
SARAH M WESTERMAN
514 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1381

A-19057 & OTHER LANDS - PRT SW SE,SEC 20,DESC AS COM 
IN CEN OF CLARK ST 630.7'NW OF CEN OF FRANCES AVE,TH 

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$23,900

$23,900
$104,400

$104,400
$128,300

$128,300
59111521760 514 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ANDREW C PAYNE
510 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1381

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST 515.7'NW OF 
CEN OF FRANCES AVE,TH N30 DEG W ON SD ST 115',S59 DEG 

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$22,100

$22,100
$114,000

$114,000
$136,100

$136,100
59111521770 510 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

STUART G HELLMER
MARCIA L HELLMER
546 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1383

A-22515 & OTHER LANDS - PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN 
CLARK ST 431.7'NW OF INTER WITH CEN FRANCES AVE,TH 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$30,000

$30,000
$63,200

$63,200
$93,200

$93,200
59111521780 508 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

LEANNE HAHN
BRANDON HAHN
504 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1381

PRT SW SE SEC 20,COM AT INTER OF W LN CLARK ST WITH S 
LN SEC 20,TH NW ALG CLARK ST 145',S64 DEG 30'W 73',S8 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.661

0.661
$26,600

$26,600
$209,500

$209,500
$236,100

$236,100
59111521790 504 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JEFFREY R PIETSCH
AMY PIETSCH
535 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST 1291.1'NW OF 
ITS INTER WITH CEN OF FRANCES AVE,TH NE AT R/A TO 

Acres:                   0.850                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.850

0.850
$28,500

$28,500
$148,200

$148,200
$176,700

$176,700
59111521810 535 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JEROD E WEISS
533 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST,1201.1'NW OF 
ITS INTER WITH CEN FRANCES AVE, TH NW ON CLARK ST 

Acres:                   0.510                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.510

0.510
$25,100

$25,100
$85,700

$85,700
$110,800

$110,800
59111521811 533 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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CATHERINE K HALLE
DANIEL L HALLE
531 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST 1078.1'NW OF 
ITS INTER WITH CEN FRANCES AVE, TH NW ON CLARK ST 

Acres:                   0.700                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.700

0.700
$27,000

$27,000
$113,200

$113,200
$140,200

$140,200
59111521820 531 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DAVID COTTER
529 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST 1003.1'NW OF 
ITS INTER WITH CEN OF FRANCES AVE,TH NW ON CLARK ST 

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$23,400

$23,400
$129,400

$129,400
$152,800

$152,800
59111521830 529 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JAMES ROBERT ROHRBECK
EDITH ROHRBECK
221 SHELLY DR
SHEBOYGAN FALLS WI 53085-1728

B-1984 - PRT SW SE,SEC 20, COM AT NE COR OF SD SW SE,TH 
S89 DEG 08'58"W 835.44',S28 DEG 53'33"E 478.49',N62 DEG 

Acres:                   4.500                Section: 20

 G5

Totals
4.500

4.500
$2,300

$2,300
$0

$0
$2,300

$2,300
59111521840 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DEBORAH R HALVORSON
RAYMOND J HALVORSON
527 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST 937.1'NW OF ITS 
INTER WITH CEN OF FRANCIS AVE,TH NW ON CLARK ST 66', 

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$22,300

$22,300
$134,900

$134,900
$157,200

$157,200
59111521850 527 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RANDALL L FLUNKER
525 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST 832.1'NW OF ITS 
INTER WITH CEN OF FRANCES AVE,TH NW ON CLARK ST 105', 

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$26,000

$26,000
$80,400

$80,400
$106,400

$106,400
59111521860 525 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JAMES ROBERT ROHRBECK
EDITH A ROHRBECK
221 SHELLY DR
SHEBOYGAN FALLS WI 53085-1728

PRT OF SW SE SEC 20,COM IN CEN CLARK ST 761.75'NW OF 
ITS INTER WITH CEN FRANCES AVE,TH NW ALG ST 67.5',NE AT 

Acres:                   6.040                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
6.040

6.040
$53,100

$53,100
$3,600

$3,600
$56,700

$56,700
59111521870 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

BARRY A MAAS
521 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

TR 1,CSM V 2 P 153 - PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF 
CLARK ST N28 DEG 13'W 661.75'FROM ITS INTER WITH CEN 

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.360

0.360
$21,800

$21,800
$141,000

$141,000
$162,800

$162,800
59111521880 521 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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EDITH A ROHRBECK
221 SHELLY DR
SHEBOYGAN FALLS WI 53085-1728

PRT SW SE,COM IN CEN CLARK ST 617.25'NW OF CEN 
FRANCES AVE,TH NW ALG ST 44.5',NE 167.9'M/L,SLY 2',NE 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.249

0.249
$18,400

$18,400
$73,800

$73,800
$92,200

$92,200
59111521890 517 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

EMILY L HOLENTUNDER
AUSTIN J HOLENTUNDER
515 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST AT A PNT 
473.81' NWLY OF ITS INTER WITH CEN LINE OF FRANCES 

Acres:                   4.200                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
4.200

4.200
$46,000

$46,000
$83,300

$83,300
$129,300

$129,300
59111521900 515 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARY JENSEN
MARK L JENSEN
511 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN OF CLARK ST 415.25'NWLY OF 
ITS INTER WITH CEN OF FRANCES AVE,TH N89 DEG E 

Acres:                   0.420                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.420

0.420
$23,200

$23,200
$156,900

$156,900
$180,100

$180,100
59111521910 511 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARY ANN BERTH
509 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN CLARK ST 415.25'NW OF ITS 
INTER WITH CEN FRANCES AVE, TH SE ALG ST 75',NE 167',N8 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$17,900

$17,900
$77,600

$77,600
$95,500

$95,500
59111521920 509 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL S YURMANOVICH
PO BOX 114
CASCADE WI 53011-0114

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM AT A PNT THAT IS 299.68'N & S87 
DEG 34'W 96.95'FROM SE COR, SD SW SE,TH S87 DEG 34'W 

Acres:                   0.710                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.710

0.710
$25,000

$25,000
$30,000

$30,000
$55,000

$55,000
59111521930 507 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARK A HASKINS
501 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SWSE, SEC 20 & PRT NWNE SEC 29, COM 270' W OF SE 
COR, SWSE, SEC 20, TH N 110.33', S74 DEG 25'W TO ELY LN 

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$23,900

$23,900
$122,900

$122,900
$146,800

$146,800
59111521942 501 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARK A VRANAK
505 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN S LN SEC 20 AT A PNT S87 DEG 
36'W 270'FROM SE COR SW SE,TH N87 DEG 36'E 270',N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.777

1.777
$33,900

$33,900
$116,800

$116,800
$150,700

$150,700
59111521960 505 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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SHEENA B PATTISON
539 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN CLARK ST,N28 DEG 13'W 
1441.1'FROM ITS INTER WITH CEN FRANCES AVE,TH N61 DEG 

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$26,000

$26,000
$157,700

$157,700
$183,700

$183,700
59111521970 539 CLARK ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JEFFERY S BRICKNER
MARILYN M BRICKNER
619 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1533

LOT 1 CSM V3 P 236 - PRT SW SE & SE SW,SEC 20,COM AT S 
1/4 COR,SD SEC,TH N0 DEG 47' 30"W ALG N-S1/4 LN SD SEC 

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$23,700

$23,700
$139,100

$139,100
$162,800

$162,800
59111521981 619 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TIMOTHY L YURK
DAWN E YURK
617 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1533

LOT 2 CSM V3 P 236 - PRT SW SE & SE SW,SEC 20,COM AT S 
1/4 COR SD SEC,TH N0 DEG 47' 30"W ALG N-S1/4 LN SD SEC 

Acres:                   0.510                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.510

0.510
$25,900

$25,900
$186,600

$186,600
$212,500

$212,500
59111521982 617 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL P BERG
6308 SYLVAN LN
MONONA WI 53716-3837

PRT SE SE,SEC 20,COM AT NE COR,SD1/4,TH W 453.75',S10 
DEG E 174.5',N72 DEG E 70' M/L,S36 DEG E 465.6',NELY PARA 

Acres:                   3.580                Section: 20

 G4

Totals
3.580

3.580
$600

$600
$0

$0
$600

$600
59111521990 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL P BERG
6308 SYLVAN LN
MONONA WI 53716-3837

PRT SE SE,SEC 20,& PRT SW SW,SEC 21,COM AT INTER OF W 
LN SEC 21 WITH CEN STH 28,TH NE ON CEN SD HWY 

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 20

 G4

Totals
0.380

0.380
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
59111522000 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT S1/2 SE1/4,SEC 20,COM AT A PNT 749'N OF SW COR,SE 
SE, SD SEC,TH N 140',N72 DEG E 945',N10 DEG W 174.5'TO N 

Acres:                   6.710                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
6.710

6.710
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522010 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SUSAN M & PAUL R LODL
PO BOX 158
CASCADE WI 53011-0158

PRT SE SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN STH 28 16.5'SWLY OF ITS 
INTER WITH E LN SEC 20,TH SWLY ALG CEN OF HWY 223.5', 

Acres:                   4.200                Section: 20

 G1
G4

Totals

1.200
3.000

4.200

$31,000
$100

$31,100

$99,200
$0

$99,200

$130,200
$100

$130,300

59111522020 720 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100
School 4473
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CYNTHIA M YEWKO
JOHN YEWKO
716 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1388

PRT SE SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN STH 28 240'SWLY OF ITS INTER 
WITH E LN SEC 20,TH S52 DEG 06'W ALG CEN SD HWY 

Acres:                   11.350                Section: 20

 G1
G4

Totals

3.350
8.000

11.350

$41,800
$1,300

$43,100

$72,700
$0

$72,700

$114,500
$1,300

$115,800

59111522030 716 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100
School 4473

  

HOWARD R BUNKERT
708 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1388

LOT 1,BLK 1,ORIG PLAT OF VIL OF CASCADE,EXC WLY 60'OF 
SD LOT,ALSO PRT SE SE,SEC 20, COM IN CEN STH 28 396'NELY 

Acres:                   6.250                Section: 20

 G1
G5

Totals

2.250
4.000

6.250

$36,300
$2,000

$38,300

$99,500
$0

$99,500

$135,800
$2,000

$137,800

59111522040 708 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100
School 4473

  

DEBORAH L HORNER
THOMAS R HORNER
706 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1388

PRT SE SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN STH 28 275'NE OF EXT E LN 
BLK 1 VILL CASCADE,NE ON HWY 120',N32 DEG 15'W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.540

0.540
$25,400

$25,400
$133,300

$133,300
$158,700

$158,700
59111522050 706 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VICKY LYNN ROSIO
RICHARD HEATH ROSIO
704 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1388

PRT SE SE,SEC 20,& PRT NE NE SEC 29,COM IN CEN STH 28 
204'NE OF EXT E LN BLK 1 VILL CASCADE,TH NE ON HWY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$19,300

$19,300
$93,900

$93,900
$113,200

$113,200
59111522060 704 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JASON DEVERNEY
PO BOX 72
CASCADE WI 53011-0072

PRT SE SE,SEC 20,& PRT NE NE SEC 29,COM AT INTER OF EXT 
E LN BLK 1 VILL CASCADE WITH CEN STH 28,TH NW ALG ELY 

Acres:                   0.920                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.920

0.920
$29,200

$29,200
$94,100

$94,100
$123,300

$123,300
59111522070 702 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KURT A BREITZMAN
BRENDA M BREITZMAN
713 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1389

PRT SE SE,SEC 20,COM IN CEN STH 28,160'SWLY OF ITS INTER 
WITH E SEC LN,TH SE AT R/A TO SD HWY 250',SW AT R/A 

Acres:                   7.680                Section: 20

 G1
G4
G5
G6

Totals

0.960
1.000
0.720
5.000

7.680

$29,600
$200
$400

$6,300

$36,500

$111,600
$0
$0
$0

$111,600

$141,200
$200
$400

$6,300

$148,100

59111522091 713 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100
School 4473

  

BRITTNI A SCHNEIDER
709 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1389

PRT SE SE,SEC 20,COM AT THE SE COR,SD SEC,TH WLY 261.52' 
N4 DEG 37'W 24.11',N58 DEG 21'E 124.98'TO PNT OF 

Acres:                   0.760                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$27,600

$27,600
$97,600

$97,600
$125,200

$125,200
59111522100 709 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPT OF 
TRANSPORTATION
944 VANDERPERREN WAY
GREEN BAY WI 54304-5344

PRT SE SE,SEC 20 (BUNKERT)  0.15 AC. PRT SE SE,SEC 20 
(BREITZMAN) 0.13 AC. PRT SE SE,SEC 20 (RONN) 0.12 AC. PRT 

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 20

 X2

Totals
1.510

1.510
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522108 N/A Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

NW SE,SEC 20 0.45 AC

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
0.450

0.450
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522109 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

STEPHEN & CHRISTINE KOPECKY 
REVOCABLE TRUST 05-14-2021
5250 N KIMBARK PL
WHITEFISH BAY WI 53217-5334

TR 2 & 3,V 4 CSM P 262 - PRT NE NE,SEC 29,COM AT NE COR 
SEC 29,TH W 509.52',S13 DEG 37'48"E 212.36',S64 DEG 44' 

Acres:                   14.970                Section: 29

 G1
G5

Totals

0.970
14.000

14.970

$29,700
$7,000

$36,700

$18,700
$0

$18,700

$48,400
$7,000

$55,400

59111522110 WISCONSIN ST Vtech School 1100
School 4473

  

EMMA JONES-WHEELER
LEANDER WHEELER
301 WISCONSIN ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1352

TR 1,CSM V 4 P 263 - PRT NE NE,SEC 29,COM N38 DEG 52'E 
33'& S31 DEG 8'E 52.98'FROM SE COR BLK 10,OP,TH N64 DEG 

Acres:                   1.010                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.010

1.010
$30,100

$30,100
$84,900

$84,900
$115,000

$115,000
59111522111 301 WISCONSIN ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 700227
OOSTBURG WI 53070-0227

PRT NW NW,SEC 28,COM 670'E OF NW COR SD1/4,TH E 
660',S0 DEG 56'12"W 660',W 620',S 0 DEG 56'12"W 672'M/L 

Acres:                   12.330                Section: 28

 X4

Totals
12.330

12.330
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522112 N3191 BATES RD Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CASCADE FIRE DEPARTMENT INC
501 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1324

PART W1/2 OF SW1/4 SEC 21, T14N, R21E DESC AS:  COM AT 
SW COR SD SEC 21; TH N00-05-49W, 40'; TH N89-20-53E, 

Acres:                   19.980                Section: 21

 X4

Totals
19.980

19.980
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522113 801 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

WI DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
944 VAN DER PERREN WAY
GREEN BAY WI 54304

PARCEL 4, TPP 4010-21-21 - 4.03, #2141924.

Acres:                   0.020                Section: 21

 X2

Totals
0.020

0.020
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522115 801 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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JEFFREY L & CHERYL J BRACHT
PO BOX 296
CASCADE WI 53011-0296

PRT NE NE,SEC 29,& PRT SE SE,SEC 20, COM 509.52'W OF NE 
COR SEC 29,TH S13 DEG E 214.5',S64 DEG 13'W 440.88' TO 

Acres:                   5.770                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
5.770

5.770
$52,300

$52,300
$93,800

$93,800
$146,100

$146,100
59111522120 305 WISCONSIN ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RICHARD H ROSIO
VICKY L ROSIO
704 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011

PRT NE NE,SEC 29,COM 495'W OF SE COR SD1/4,TH N TO 
CEN OF TN RD,NW ON RD TO S LN HUNTINGTON AVE,SW ON 

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 29

 G6

Totals
3.000

3.000
$15,000

$15,000
$0

$0
$15,000

$15,000
59111522130 WISCONSIN ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

NOLAN S HOLLISTER
SPENCER B HOLLISTER
NA
 WI 99999

PRT NE NE,SEC 29,COM AT SW COR THEREOF,TH N TO SW 
COR BLK 12 VILL CASCADE,NE ALG S LN BLK 12 330',SLY 66'TO 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 29

 G5

Totals
1.000

1.000
$500

$500
$0

$0
$500

$500
59111522140 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ROBERT J BECHER
PATRICIA L BECHER
PO BOX 058
CASCADE WI 53011-0058

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM IN N LN FRANCES AVE 321'SW OF 
CEN OF CLARK ST,TH N 29 DEG 39'W 249.4'TO N LN SEC 29,E 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$30,000

$30,000
$123,500

$123,500
$153,500

$153,500
59111522150 414 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CHAD M RIEDERER
SHARON L RIEDERER
410 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1392

PRT NW NE,SEC 29 & PRT SW SE,SEC 20,COM IN N LINE OF 
FRANCES AVE 321'SW OF ITS INTER WITH CEN OF CLARK ST, 

Acres:                   2.030                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.030

2.030
$35,200

$35,200
$98,800

$98,800
$134,000

$134,000
59111522170 410 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARY J KANE
TROY A SCHNEIDER
507 CLARK ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1382

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM IN N LINE FRANCES AVE,373.43' 
NELY OF ITS INTER WITH N & S 1/4 LINE,SD SEC,TH N59 DEG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.308

0.308
$20,600

$20,600
$26,900

$26,900
$47,500

$47,500
59111522180 404 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

GERALD A SONNENBURG
LAURA J SONNENBURG
406 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1392

A-17245 - PRT NW NE,SEC 29, COM IN N LN FRANCES AVE 
529' SW OF CEN CLARK ST,TH S58 DEG 58'W ON SD AVE 

Acres:                   0.510                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.510

0.510
$25,100

$25,100
$108,000

$108,000
$133,100

$133,100
59111522190 406 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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NICHOLAS R FLUNKER
501 W WATER ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1609

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM IN N LINE FRANCES AVE 312.18'NE 
OF ITS INTER WITH N&S1/4 LINE,TH N27 DEG 27'W 132'TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.502

0.502
$25,000

$25,000
$101,900

$101,900
$126,900

$126,900
59111522200 501 WEST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CODY M PETERSON
402 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1932

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM IN NLY LN OF FRANCES AVE 312.18' 
NELY OF ITS INTER WITH N&S 1/4 LN,TH N27 DEG 27'W 132', 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$13,700

$13,700
$119,000

$119,000
$132,700

$132,700
59111522210 402 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

THOMAS M & ANNA M HAND
308 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1605

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM IN N LINE FRANCES AVE 799'SWLY 
OF ITS INTER WITH CEN OF CLARK ST,TH SWLY ON SD AVE 

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$24,500

$24,500
$99,100

$99,100
$123,600

$123,600
59111522220 308 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL S YURMANOVICH
PO BOX 114
CASCADE WI 53011-0114

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM IN N LN FRANCIS AVE 110.5'NE OF 
ITS INTER WITH W LN SD1/4,TH NE ALG AVE 60',N27 DEG W 

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$18,500

$18,500
$44,500

$44,500
$63,000

$63,000
59111522230 304 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ROCK CONTRACTING LLC
1210 COUNTY ROAD O
PLYMOUTH WI 53073-4106

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM AT INTER OF W LN SD1/4 WITH N LN 
FRANCIS AVE,TH NE ALG AVE 110.5',N27 DEG W 179',S58 

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$17,000

$17,000
$61,900

$61,900
$78,900

$78,900
59111522240 302 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

LISA M IMMEL
502 W WATER ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1609

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM 399'S OF N1/4 POST SD SEC,TH N60 
DEG 17'E 193.75',NWLY 90',TH S60 DEG 17'W TO A PNT ON 

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$21,600

$21,600
$87,100

$87,100
$108,700

$108,700
59111522250 502 WEST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

WILLIAM G FREEL
CAROLYN S FREEL
504 W WATER ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1609

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM AT N1/4 POST SD SEC TH S 399',N 60 
DEG 17'E 195.5',TH NWLY 343' M/L TO BEG,EXC THE SLY 

Acres:                   0.420                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.420

0.420
$23,200

$23,200
$92,100

$92,100
$115,300

$115,300
59111522260 504 WEST WATER ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM ON N LINE FRANCES AVE 312.18'NE 
OF ITS INTER WITH W LINE SD1/4,TH N27 DEG 27'W 

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.170

0.170
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522270 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CHAD FELDE
412 FRANCIS AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1392

PRT NW NE,SEC 29 & PRT SW SE,SEC 20, COM IN N LINE OF 
FRANCES AVE 321'SWLY OF ITS INTER WITH CEN OF CLARK 

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$22,200

$22,200
$110,700

$110,700
$132,900

$132,900
59111522280 412 FRANCIS AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT NW NE,SEC 29,COM S28 DEG 33'E 7.62'FROM INTER OF 
N LN SD1/4 WITH ELY LN CLARK ST,TH CONT S28 DEG 33'E 

Acres:                   0.010                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.010

0.010
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522290 FRANCIS AVE & CLARK Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT SW NE,SEC 29,COM IN S LN HUNTINGTON AVE 192'NE 
OF CEN LAKE ST,TH SE AT R/A 165'M/L S60 DEG 44'49"W 

Acres:                   4.180                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
4.180

4.180
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522300 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL J BURMESCH
PO BOX 373
RANDOM LAKE WI 53075-0373

PRT SW NE,SEC 29,COM AT INTER OF S LN HUNTINGTON AVE 
WITH CEN LAKE ST,TH NE ALG AVE 192',SE AT R/A 165'M/L, 

Acres:                   0.730                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.730

0.730
$27,300

$27,300
$166,400

$166,400
$193,700

$193,700
59111522310 109 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ROBERT L BEVANS JR
TAMARIE L BEVANS
105 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1368

PRT SW NE,SEC 29 COM IN CEN LAKE ST 231'SE OF S LN 
HUNTINGTON AVE,TH NE PARA WITH AVE 297',NW AT R/A 

Acres:                   6.070                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
6.070

6.070
$53,200

$53,200
$80,600

$80,600
$133,800

$133,800
59111522320 105 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE VILLAGE HALL
301 1ST ST
CASCADE WI 53011

TR 1,CSM V 10 P 2-3 - PRT SW NE,SEC 29,COM 329.40'N & 
N60 DEG 44'49"E 1014.01'FROM CEN SD SEC,TH CONT N60 

Acres:                   2.110                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
2.110

2.110
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522321 Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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BUFFIN CEMETERY
NA
 WI 99999

PRT SW NE,SEC 29,COM IN E LN LAKE ST 346.5'SE OF S LN 
HUNTINGTON AVE,TH SE ON LAKE ST 132',NE AT R/A 

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.600

0.600
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522330 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

BARBARA A ZINCK
JOHN W ZINCK
122 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1368

LOT 1 CSM V5 P 338 - PRT SW NE,SEC 29,COM 436.68'N OF 
CEN,SD SEC,TH N 156.63'TO SLY LN HUNTINGTON AVE,N60 

Acres:                   2.540                Section: 29

 G5

Totals
2.540

2.540
$1,300

$1,300
$0

$0
$1,300

$1,300
59111522340 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KATIE L HENSCHEL
200 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1602

LOT 2,CSM V 5 P 338 - PRT SW NE,SEC 29,COM 593.31'N & 
N60 DEG 40'37"E 435.05'FROM CEN OF SEC 29,TH N60 DEG 

Acres:                   0.520                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.520

0.520
$25,200

$25,200
$104,700

$104,700
$129,900

$129,900
59111522341 200 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARCUS ESTRELLO JR
JEAN L ESTRELLO
100 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1368

THE S 198' OF THAT PRT OF SW NE OF SEC 29 LYING W OF 
CEN OF LAKE ST.

Acres:                   5.500                Section: 29

 G4
G5

Totals

5.000
0.500

5.500

$800
$300

$1,100

$0
$0

$0

$800
$300

$1,100

59111522350 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100
School 4473

  

BARBARA A ZINCK
JOHN W ZINCK
122 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1368

PRT SW NE,SEC 29,COM 436.68' N & N72 DEG 54'26"E 
341.90' FROM CEN SD SEC,TH CONT N72 DEG 54'26"E 

Acres:                   0.180                Section: 29

 G5

Totals
0.180

0.180
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
59111522360 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JOHN W ZINCK
BARBARA A ZINCK
122 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1368

LOT 1,CSM V 8 P 266 - PRT SW NE,SEC 29,COM 376.68'N OF 
CEN SD SEC,TH CONT N 60',N72 DEG 54'26"E 341.90',N80 

Acres:                   1.930                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.930

1.930
$34,700

$34,700
$188,800

$188,800
$223,500

$223,500
59111522361 122 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KEITH J KIEDROWSKI
ELIZABETH A KIEDROWSKI
110 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1368

LOT 2,CSM V 8 P 266 - PRT SW NE,SEC 29,COM 198'N OF CEN 
SD SEC,TH CONT N 178.68',N83 DEG 58'20"E 761.19',SELY 

Acres:                   4.470                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
4.470

4.470
$47,400

$47,400
$252,400

$252,400
$299,800

$299,800
59111522362 110 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT OF THE SW NE,SEC 29 DEDICATED FOR RD,CSM V 8 P 
266.

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.410

0.410
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522363 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARY B MUELLER
MICHAEL J MUELLER
104 WISCONSIN ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1365

LOT 1 CSM V9 P 4 & AFFT V9 P 47-PRT E1/2 NE1/4,SEC 
29,COM S0 DEG 57'27"W 1235.96'FROM NE COR,SD SEC,TH 

Acres:                   12.570                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
12.570

12.570
$62,900

$62,900
$293,800

$293,800
$356,700

$356,700
59111522370 104 WISCONSIN ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

GEORGIA J BROWN
102 WISCONSIN ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1365

LOT 2 CSM V9 P 4 & AFFT V9 P 47-PRT SE NE,SEC 29,COM S0 
DEG 57'27"W 1552.8'FROM NE COR,SD SEC,TH CONT S0 DEG 

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$26,500

$26,500
$165,400

$165,400
$191,900

$191,900
59111522371 102 WISCONSIN ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

WALT A RUBEN
JESSICA A RUBEN
1155 W FAIRY CHASM RD
MILWAUKEE WI 53217-1687

BB-2791   PART SE1/4 NE1/4 SECTION 29, T14, R21E, BEING 
THAT PART OF THE FOLLOWING LYING WITHIN THE VILLAGE 

Acres:                   17.940                Section: 29

 G5

Totals
18.030

18.030
$7,200

$7,200
$0

$0
$7,200

$7,200
59111522381 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT SE NE,SEC 29, COM AT CNTR 1/4 COR SD SEC, TH N89 
DEG 40'31"E 1308.72', N00 DEG 07'21"E 787.74 TO POB, TH 

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
9.910

9.910
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522382 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARVIN BURG
101 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1368

THE S 208.71'OF THE W 208.71'OF SE NE,SEC 29,ALSO COM 
AT SE COR SW NE,SD SEC, TH N 95',W 161.75'TO CEN CTH 

Acres:                   1.220                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.220

1.220
$31,100

$31,100
$65,200

$65,200
$96,300

$96,300
59111522390 101 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RONALD K MICHAELSON JR
SARAH D MICHAELSON
302 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1394

PRT E1/2 NW1/4 SEC 29, LOT 1 CSM V5 P135 #1046051, & TR 
4 V4 CSM P277 #1032116, & ALSO INCL COM N60-22E 

Acres:                   0.630                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.630

0.630
$29,200

$29,200
$18,400

$18,400
$47,600

$47,600
59111522420 122 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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CAROL A FULLER
PO BOX 018
CASCADE WI 53011-1356

THAT PRT NE NW,SEC 29,LYING S & E OF CEN STH 28,EXC 
COM AT NE COR THEREOF,TH SW ALG CEN OF HWY 70',SE TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.774

0.774
$27,700

$27,700
$94,400

$94,400
$122,100

$122,100
59111522430 203 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JAMES J HABECK ETAL
VERONA HABECK LIFE ESTATE
208 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1356

ERROR DEED 23-05: PRT NE NW,SEC 29,COM IN CEN OF 
MADISON RD S59 DEG 12'W 34.9'FROM N&S1/4 LINE,TH S 59 

Acres:                   0.760                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$27,600

$27,600
$163,800

$163,800
$191,400

$191,400
59111522440 208 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JAMES J HABECK ETAL
VERONA HABECK LIFE ESTATE
208 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1356

PRT NE NW,SEC 29,COM AT INTER OF N&S1/4 LN & CEN OF 
MADISON AVE,TH S59 DEG 12'W ALG SD CENLN 34.90',N 

Acres:                   0.020                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.020

0.020
$1,500

$1,500
$0

$0
$1,500

$1,500
59111522450 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DONALD C SUEMNICHT
LINDA L SUEMNICHT
204 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1356

PRT NE NW,SEC 29,COM IN CEN STH 28,221.9'S OF ITS INTER 
WITH E LN SD1/4,TH N30 DEG 48'W 183',N59 DEG 12'E 76', 

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$20,900

$20,900
$87,200

$87,200
$108,100

$108,100
59111522460 204 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

NOAH H KOEPKE
206 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53010-1356

PRT NE NW,SEC 29,COM IN CEN OF MADISON RD S59 DEG 
12'W 146.33'FROM N&S1/4 LINE,TH N30 DEG 48'W 183',N59 

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$20,100

$20,100
$87,800

$87,800
$107,900

$107,900
59111522470 206 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

A 66'STRIP OF LAND FOR LAKE ST AS DESC IN VOL 424 P 15- 
17,VOL 424 P 19-20,VOL 424 P 22-23 & VOL 645 P 431-32 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522480 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

GABRIEL ALEXANDER GALLOWAY
JAMIE LEE GALLOWAY
404 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1604

A-16574 & OTHER LAND-PRT NE NW,SEC 29,COM S0 DEG 
9'32"W 20.89'FROM NE COR OUTLOT 1, CASCADE EST,TH S18 

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$22,100

$22,100
$152,200

$152,200
$174,300

$174,300
59111522490 404 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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JAMES J HABECK
208 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1356

ERROR DEED 23-05: A-16573 - PRT NE NW,SEC 29, COM S0 
DEG 9'32"W 20.89'& S61 DEG 46'24"W 155.70'FROM NE COR 

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$25,300

$25,300
$300

$300
$25,600

$25,600
59111522491 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

THOMAS A SCHROEDER
JANETTE M SCHROEDER
405 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

TR 2 CSM V4 P 277-78 - PRT NE NW,SEC 29,COM S0 DEG 10' 
38"E 200'FROM SW COR,CASCADE EST,TH S0 DEG 10'38"E 

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$23,900

$23,900
$121,100

$121,100
$145,000

$145,000
59111522501 405 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JEFFREY T BERG
DANNY L BERG
403 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

TR 3 CSM V4 P 277-78 - PRT NE NW,SEC 29,COM S0 DEG 10' 
38"E 300'FROM SW COR,CASCADE EST,TH S0 DEG 10'38"E 

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$24,300

$24,300
$111,300

$111,300
$135,600

$135,600
59111522502 403 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ANTHONY L MEYER
VIRGINIA A MEYER
407 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

TR 1 CSM V4 P 277-78 - PRT NE NW,SEC 29,COM S0 DEG 10' 
38"E 100'FROM SW COR,CASCADE EST,TH S0 DEG 10'38"E 

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$23,900

$23,900
$105,100

$105,100
$129,000

$129,000
59111522503 407 JOHNSON DR Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DEBRA L PATRICK
PETER E PATRICK
202 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1356

LOT 2 CSM V5 P 111 & LOT 2 CSM V5 P 135 - PRT NE NW,SEC 
29,COM N87 DEG 55'34"E 200.12'FROM SW COR,PLAT OF 

Acres:                   1.890                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.890

1.890
$34,500

$34,500
$119,700

$119,700
$154,200

$154,200
59111522505 202 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SHAUN J DIETZ
COTY L DIETZ
408 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1604

LOT 3 CSM V2 P155 - PRT NE NW, SEC 29

Acres:                   0.580                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$25,800

$25,800
$151,400

$151,400
$177,200

$177,200
59111522510 408 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SHAUN J DIETZ
COTY L DIETZ
408 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1604

LOT 2 CSM V2 P155 #963413 - PRT NE NW, SEC 29

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$26,000

$26,000
$0

$0
$26,000

$26,000
59111522520 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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TROY M KRAHN
506 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1618

LOT 1 CSM V2 P155 #963413 - PRT NE NW, SEC 29

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$26,000

$26,000
$159,300

$159,300
$185,300

$185,300
59111522530 506 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT OF THE NE NW,SEC 29 CON- TAINING 1.12 AC FOR RD AS 
DESC IN VOL 788 P 539-40.

Acres:                   1.120                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
1.120

1.120
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522540 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TIMI LEE FENSKE
SHERYL L FENSKE
102 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

PRT SW NW,SEC 29,COM 1243.4' E OF NW COR SD1/4,TH S 
TO CEN STH 28,NELY ON CEN SD HWY TO E LN SW NW,N TO 

Acres:                   1.240                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.240

1.240
$31,200

$31,200
$80,100

$80,100
$111,300

$111,300
59111522541 102 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TABITHA F CULVER
112 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM IN CEN STH 28,485'NELY OF W LN SD 
SE NW,TH NWLY 338'M/L TO PNT 306.5'E OF NW 

Acres:                   0.780                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.780

0.780
$27,800

$27,800
$89,700

$89,700
$117,500

$117,500
59111522550 112 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

BRENDA L LISIECKI
PHILLIP G LISIECKI
118 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM IN CEN STH 28,665'NE OF ITS INTER 
WITH W LN SD1/4,TH NE ON HWY 60',NW AT R/A TO HWY 

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$19,300

$19,300
$63,800

$63,800
$83,100

$83,100
59111522560 118 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM IN CEN STH 28,785'NE OF ITS INTER 
WITH W LN SD1/4,TH NE ON HWY 182'M/L,TH NLY TO N LN 

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.380

0.380
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522570 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KEITH A BABLER
ELIZABETH L BABLER
404 JOHNSON DR
CASCADE WI 53011-1350

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM IN CEN STH 28,725'NE OF ITS INTER 
WITH W LN SD1/4,TH NE ON HWY 60',NW AT R/A TO HWY 

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$19,300

$19,300
$0

$0
$19,300

$19,300
59111522580 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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ERIC J BONNETT
ANNA BONNETT
114 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM IN CEN STH 28,605'NE OF ITS INTER 
WITH W LN SD1/4,TH NE ON HWY 60',NW AT R/A TO HWY 

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.360

0.360
$21,800

$21,800
$84,800

$84,800
$106,600

$106,600
59111522590 114 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

NAOMI ZIMMERMAN
KEVIN ZIMMERMAN
110 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM 50'E OF NW COR SD1/4,TH E 
230.5',SE 340'TO CEN STH 28,SW ON HWY 268'M/L TO PNT 

Acres:                   2.410                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.410

2.410
$37,100

$37,100
$101,500

$101,500
$138,600

$138,600
59111522600 110 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

FREDERICK J MEYER
PAMELA L MEYER
106 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

PRT OF SE NW,SEC 29,COM AT NW COR SD1/4,TH E 50',SE 
466'TO CEN STH 28,SW ON HWY 209'TO W LN SE NW,TH N 

Acres:                   1.150                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.150

1.150
$30,800

$30,800
$89,700

$89,700
$120,500

$120,500
59111522610 106 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RICHARD E GRUBER
MICHELLE L GRUBER
PO BOX 192
CASCADE WI 53011-0192

PRT B-1705 - PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM AT CEN SD SEC,TH N0 
DEG 37'E 677.46',S59 DEG 43'W 354.71',N30 DEG 17'W 

Acres:                   18.840                Section: 29

 G2
G5

Totals

1.000
17.840

18.840

$30,000
$35,700

$65,700

$75,000
$0

$75,000

$105,000
$35,700

$140,700

59111522620 ELLEN VIEW DR Vtech School 1100
School 4473

  

KATHLEEN M BERTHIAUME
208 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1397

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM AT NE COR SD1/4,TH S0 DEG 09'W 
194.9'TO N LINE MILWAUKEE AVE, S86 DEG 32'30"W 80'ON N 

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$25,000

$25,000
$0

$0
$25,000

$25,000
59111522630 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM N89 DEG 40'10"W 115.3' FROM NE 
COR SD1/4,TH N89 DEG 40'10"W 199.87' TO E LINE OF FIRST 

Acres:                   0.890                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.890

0.890
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522640 301 1ST ST Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT FOR STREET IN THE NE COR OF SE NW, SEC 29,AS DESC 
IN VOL 499 P 563/64.

Acres:                   0.420                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.420

0.420
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522650 Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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CASCADE HOUSING AUTHORITY
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM AT THE SW COR BLK 15,O.P.,TH N0 
DEG 9'E ALG W LINE OF SD BLK 184.42',TH S52 DEG 19'W 

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.310

0.310
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522660 Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JOHN R STEUERWALD
LORI L STEUERWALD
109 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

LOT 1,CSM V 3 P 191 - PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM N59 DEG 53'E 
394.30'FROM INTER OF W LN SE NW,SD SEC & CEN STH 

Acres:                   0.810                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.810

0.810
$28,100

$28,100
$115,600

$115,600
$143,700

$143,700
59111522670 109 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DANIEL MCMULLEN
AMY SUTTLES
105 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

LOT 3 CSM V3 P 191 - PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM N59 DEG 53'E 
194.30'FROM INTER OF W LN SE NW,SD SEC & CEN OF STH 

Acres:                   0.630                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.630

0.630
$26,300

$26,300
$194,300

$194,300
$220,600

$220,600
59111522680 105 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DENNIS R HODGSON
JODY L HODGSON
107 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

LOT 2,CSM V 3 P 191 - PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM N59 DEG 53'E 
294.30'FROM INTER OF W LN SE NW SD SEC,& CEN OF STH 

Acres:                   0.720                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.720

0.720
$27,200

$27,200
$160,800

$160,800
$188,000

$188,000
59111522690 107 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CASCADE HOUSING AUTHORITY
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM N0 DEG 9'E 184.42'FROM SW COR 
BLK 15,O.P.TH N0 DEG 9'E 227.91' S86 DEG 32'30"W 

Acres:                   0.810                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.810

0.810
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522691 127 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

SHIRLEY J DOESCHER
KEVIN C DOESCHER
103 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

LOT 4,CSM V 10 P 205-06 - PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM AT NW 
COR CSM V 3 P 191,TH S27 DEG 16'E 253.04',S83 DEG 

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$25,300

$25,300
$159,500

$159,500
$184,800

$184,800
59111522692 103 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

OUR LADY OF THE LAKES CATHOLIC 
CONGREGATION
230 BUTLER ST
RANDOM LAKE WI 53075-1710

LOT 1 CSM V23 P 3-4 #1821775 - PRT NE & SE NW,SEC 29

Acres:                   2.470                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
2.470

2.470
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522701 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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WESTERN SKIES LLC
111 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

LOT 2  CSM V23 P 3-4 #1821775 - PRT NE & SE NW,SEC 29

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 29

 G3

Totals
1.200

1.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522702 111 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

WESTERN SKIES LLC
111 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

LOT 3  CSM V23 P 3-4 #1821775 - PRT NE & SE NW,SEC 29

Acres:                   0.700                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
0.700

0.700
$23,000

$23,000
$0

$0
$23,000

$23,000
59111522703 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

THAT PRT NE & SE NW,SEC 29 DEDICATED TO THE PUBLIC 
FOR ROAD BY CSM V23 P3-4 #1821775.

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
0.470

0.470
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522704 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JAS INVESTMENTS OF CASCADE LLC 
QUALITY CUT MEATS
123 MILWAUKEE AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1374

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM AT SW COR OF FIRST ST & MILW AVE, 
TH S9 DEG 21'E 151.96',S62 DEG 38'E 44.73'TO PNT OF 

Acres:                   2.860                Section: 29

 G2

Totals
2.860

2.860
$39,300

$39,300
$307,500

$307,500
$346,800

$346,800
59111522711 123 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JACOB MESSNER
101 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM AT INTER OF W LN SD1/4 WITH CEN 
STH 28,TH N59 DEG 53'E ON SD HWY 90',S30 DEG 07'E 213', 

Acres:                   0.590                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.590

0.590
$25,900

$25,900
$110,900

$110,900
$136,800

$136,800
59111522720 101 MADISON AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARK J CHERUBINI
125 MILWAUKEE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1374

PRT SE NW,SEC 29,COM IN W LINE OF FIRST ST S9 DEG 21'E 
270.12'FROM ITS INTER WITH CEN OF MADISON AVE,TH N86 

Acres:                   0.520                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.520

0.520
$25,200

$25,200
$124,200

$124,200
$149,400

$149,400
59111522731 125 MILWAUKEE AVE Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARCUS ESTRELLO JR
JEAN L ESTRELLO
100 LAKE ST
CASCADE WI 53011-1368

THE N 15 AC OF NW SE,SEC 29.

Acres:                   15.000                Section: 29

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
11.000

2.000

15.000

$35,000
$1,700
$1,000

$37,700

$85,600
$0
$0

$85,600

$120,600
$1,700
$1,000

$123,300

59111522800 100 LAKE ST Vtech School 1100
School 4473
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STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPT OF 
TRANSPORTATION
944 VANDERPERREN WAY
GREEN BAY WI 54304-5344

PRT SE NW,SEC 29 (KEGEL)  0.05 AC.  PRT SE NW,SEC 29 
(BABLER)  0.06 AC.  PRT NE NW & SE NW,SEC 29 

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 29

 X2

Totals
0.450

0.450
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522801 N/A Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

NORTH MEADOWS
NA
 WI 99999

NORTH MEADOWS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 Totals 0.00059111522850 School 4473
Vtech School 1100

  

MICHAEL J ZEEVELD
ANGELA W ZEEVELD
602 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS LOT 1.

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$38,100

$38,100
$214,000

$214,000
$252,100

$252,100
59111522851 602 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MARK M MONKOSKI
606 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS LOT 2.

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$38,100

$38,100
$200,300

$200,300
$238,400

$238,400
59111522852 606 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

JAMES H LARSON
BARBARA J LARSON
608 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS LOT 3.

Acres:                   0.620                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.620

0.620
$39,600

$39,600
$227,300

$227,300
$266,900

$266,900
59111522853 608 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CATHERINE M AUSTIN
ANTHONY A AUSTIN
612 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS LOT 4.

Acres:                   0.680                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.680

0.680
$40,500

$40,500
$218,900

$218,900
$259,400

$259,400
59111522854 612 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KAREN E LOOSE
KEVIN P LOOSE
616 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS LOT 5.

Acres:                   0.700                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.700

0.700
$40,800

$40,800
$187,400

$187,400
$228,200

$228,200
59111522855 616 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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JON M SCHAEFER
KATHERINE M SCHAEFER
620 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS LOT 6.

Acres:                   0.760                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$41,700

$41,700
$243,100

$243,100
$284,800

$284,800
59111522856 620 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CHERYL L GALLAGHER
624 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS LOT 7.

Acres:                   0.830                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.830

0.830
$42,800

$42,800
$236,600

$236,600
$279,400

$279,400
59111522857 624 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

NORTH MEADOWS ADD # 1
NA
 WI 99999

NORTH MEADOWS ADD # 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 Totals 0.00059111522860 N/A School 4473
Vtech School 1100

  

ROBERT A KARSTEN
SANDRA D KARSTEN
628 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS ADD # 1 - LOT 8

Acres:                   0.800                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.800

0.800
$42,400

$42,400
$204,800

$204,800
$247,200

$247,200
59111522861 628 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RYCHTIK CONSTRUCTION LLC
1750 CEDAR BEACH RD
BELGIUM WI 53004-9749

NORTH MEADOWS ADD # 1 - LOT 9

Acres:                   0.570                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.570

0.570
$38,800

$38,800
$0

$0
$38,800

$38,800
59111522862 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

MICHAEL K PASSEHL
CYNTHIA R PASSEHL
636 CARDINAL CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1612

NORTH MEADOWS ADD # 1 - LOT 10

Acres:                   0.670                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.670

0.670
$40,300

$40,300
$176,100

$176,100
$216,400

$216,400
59111522863 636 CARDINAL CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

KELLY J HARMS
SHIRLEY J JAWORT
640 CARDINAL CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1612

NORTH MEADOWS ADD # 1 - LOT 11

Acres:                   0.560                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.560

0.560
$38,600

$38,600
$159,600

$159,600
$198,200

$198,200
59111522864 640 CARDINAL CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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JEFFREY A DYKSTRA
KATHRYN S DYKSTRA
644 CARDINAL CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1612

NORTH MEADOWS ADD # 1 - LOT 12

Acres:                   0.620                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.620

0.620
$39,600

$39,600
$193,100

$193,100
$232,700

$232,700
59111522865 644 CARDINAL CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DWAYNE R HENDRICKSON
MICHELLE M HENDRICKSON
648 CARDINAL CT
CASCADE WI 53011-1612

NORTH MEADOWS ADD # 1 - LOT 13

Acres:                   0.730                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.730

0.730
$41,300

$41,300
$208,500

$208,500
$249,800

$249,800
59111522866 648 CARDINAL CT Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ELIZABETH J JOHNSTON
652 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS ADD # 1 - LOT 14

Acres:                   0.560                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.560

0.560
$38,600

$38,600
$217,200

$217,200
$255,800

$255,800
59111522867 652 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

DOUGLAS D TOCK
NICOLE S TOCK
656 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS ADD # 1 - LOT 15

Acres:                   0.640                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.640

0.640
$39,900

$39,900
$217,100

$217,100
$257,000

$257,000
59111522868 656 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

VILLAGE OF CASCADE
PO BOX 157
CASCADE WI 53011-0157

ROAD R/W AS DESIGNATED ON NORTH MEADOWS PLATS 
#1574498, #1717347 & #1839571. PRT OF NW SE & NE SE 

Acres:                   3.140                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
3.140

3.140
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
59111522869 School 4473

Vtech School 1100

  

NORTH MEADOWS ADDITION NO 2
NA
 WI 99999

NORTH MEADOWS ADDITION NO. 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 20

 Totals 0.00059111522870 BOBOLINK LN School 4473
Vtech School 1100

  

WILLIAM C FOX
MARIE T HANRAHAN-FOX
631 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS ADDITION NO. 2 - LOT 16

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.550

0.550
$38,500

$38,500
$242,000

$242,000
$280,500

$280,500
59111522871 631 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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ELIZABETH J JOHNSTON
652 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS ADDITION NO. 2 - LOT 17

Acres:                   0.660                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.660

0.660
$40,200

$40,200
$0

$0
$40,200

$40,200
59111522872 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

AMY M WARNOCK
RUSS E WARNOCK
623 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS ADDITION NO. 2 - LOT 18

Acres:                   0.520                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.520

0.520
$38,000

$38,000
$200,800

$200,800
$238,800

$238,800
59111522873 623 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

ERIC BONNETT
ANNA BONNETT
114 MADISON AVE
CASCADE WI 53011-1355

NORTH MEADOWS ADDITION NO. 2 - LOT 21

Acres:                   0.680                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.680

0.680
$28,000

$28,000
$35,000

$35,000
$63,000

$63,000
59111522876 611 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

RONALD AND JOYCE HOLDER 2022 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
607 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS ADDITION NO. 2 - LOT 22

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$39,200

$39,200
$216,100

$216,100
$255,300

$255,300
59111522877 607 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

CHERYL A BOKELMAN
THOMAS F BLAU
1645 NEW PORT VISTA DR
GRAFTON WI 53024-9383

NORTH MEADOWS ADDITION NO. 2 - LOT 23

Acres:                   0.620                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.620

0.620
$28,000

$28,000
$295,600

$295,600
$323,600

$323,600
59111522878 603 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473

  

TRANG P ADAMS
JASON L ADAMS
619 BOBOLINK LN
CASCADE WI 53011-1614

NORTH MEADOWS ADDITION NO. 2 - LOT 19 & LOT 20

Acres:                   1.190                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.190

1.190
$48,500

$48,500
$250,600

$250,600
$299,100

$299,100
59111522879 619 BOBOLINK LN Vtech School 1100

School 4473
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G1 $7,051,200 $39,348,700225.559 $32,297,500

G2 $385,900 $2,684,90015.783 $2,299,000

G3 $0 $02.490 $0

G4 $12,700 $12,70080.570 $0

G5 $60,300 $60,30070.510 $0

G5M $13,200 $13,2005.270 $0

G6 $21,300 $21,3008.000 $0

X2 $0 $01.980 $0

X4 $0 $091.110 $0

Total properties listed: 355 Total acres and values by class:
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